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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS  7Vozella, Vivian G1 15.88

CRIMS  8Fogarty, Mackenzie M2 17.59

CRIMB  8Xiao, Sophie3 17.96

ANA  8Dunn, Maddie W4 18.33

YMNT  8Tran, Tiana5 18.62

ESC  8Thompson, Alice W6 18.77

CRIMB  8James, Ellie N7 18.81

OTTR  8Choi, Rachel S8 19.31

ACES  8Little, Saoirse M9 19.57

CRIMA  8Godin, Emma10 19.66

YNS  8Geil, Penny R11 19.68

YNS  8Carver-Brown, Casey J12 20.27

DYD  8Hart, Harlowe13 21.19

GYT  8Pinkham, Hannah14 21.58

CRIMS  8Hedstrom, Avery E15 21.61

DYD  8Ong, Kendall16 21.65

ATST  8Kittrell, Delaney G17 21.91

ESC  7Ethier-Wood, Sumner M18 23.43

GYT  8Asceric, Maya19 23.51

KASC  8Rice, Naomi20 24.59

JCCS  7Adams, Margot E21 24.64

JCCS  7Longhurst, Kyla A22 24.95

ATST  8McCue, Lily F23 25.85

CRIMS  8Campbell, Juniper L24 27.05

DYD  8Poirier, Sophia25 30.13

JCCS  7Lee-McCarthy, Ilia J26 33.19

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB  8Gormley, Stella I1 33.96

CRIMS  7Vozella, Vivian G2 34.06

CRIMS  8Fogarty, Mackenzie M3 39.68

CRIMS  8Shen, Yee-Lin4 41.37

CRIMB  8James, Ellie N5 41.83

OTTR  8Johannesen, Elloise P6 41.89

ANA  8Dunn, Maddie W7 42.14

CRIMB  8Xiao, Sophie8 42.32

CRIMA  8Godin, Emma9 42.46

YNS  8Kyaing, Kaelyn10 43.01

ACES  8Mulrooney, Mattie M11 43.35

CRIMB  8Xing, Aria S12 45.55

DYD  8Ong, Kendall13 47.07

KASC  8Harmon-Li, Carina14 49.35

CRIMS  8Hedstrom, Avery E15 49.40

DYD  8Hart, Harlowe16 49.90

YNS  8Carver-Brown, Casey J17 51.02

ESC  7Ethier-Wood, Sumner M18 51.84

CRIMB  7Shah, Kashvi K19 55.11

GYT  8Asceric, Maya20 56.57

JCCS  8Schweber, Leora B21 57.36

JCCS  7Longhurst, Kyla A22 58.13

CRIMS  8Campbell, Juniper L23 59.57

GYT  8Conway, Aibhlinn24 1:00.18

JCCS  7Adams, Margot E25 1:00.56

DYD  8Mason, Maya26 1:01.52

GYT  7Lippert, Charlotte27 1:01.61

KASC  8Rice, Naomi28 1:03.49

JCCS  7Alberti, Anita29 1:11.73

DYD  8Poirier, Sophia30 1:14.45

JCCS  7Lee-McCarthy, Ilia J31 1:15.23

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB  8Gormley, Stella I1 1:14.20

34.18 40.02

CRIMS  7Vozella, Vivian G2 1:21.43

37.89 43.54

CRIMS  8Fogarty, Mackenzie M3 1:29.60

41.74 47.86

CRIMB  8Xiao, Sophie4 1:30.03

41.09 48.94

CRIMS  8Shen, Yee-Lin5 1:31.52

41.80 49.72

ATST  8Baumer, Arlo J6 1:36.88

47.20 49.68

CRIMB  8James, Ellie N7 1:37.30

46.72 50.58

CRIMA  8Godin, Emma8 1:39.88

46.44 53.44

CRIMB  8Xing, Aria S9 1:45.79

46.95 58.84

ESC  8Thompson, Alice W10 1:45.88

46.16 59.72

CRIMS  8Hedstrom, Avery E11 1:50.26

ACES  8Little, Saoirse M12 1:54.93

ATST  8Kittrell, Delaney G13 2:03.72

57.08 1:06.64

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB  8Gormley, Stella I1 2:56.75

39.56 48.19 41.3147.69

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS  7Vozella, Vivian G1 18.78

YNS  8Kyaing, Kaelyn2 19.22

ANA  8Dunn, Maddie W3 19.63

CRIMS  8Fogarty, Mackenzie M4 20.12

ACES  8Mulrooney, Mattie M5 21.90

ESC  8Thompson, Alice W6 22.12

OTTR  8Johannesen, Elloise P7 22.37

DYD  8Ong, Kendall8 23.22

CRIMB  8Xiao, Sophie9 23.50

CRIMA  8Godin, Emma10 23.68

DYD  8Hart, Harlowe11 23.83

YNS  8Geil, Penny R12 23.97

CRIMB  8Xing, Aria S13 24.43

GYT  8Conway, Aibhlinn14 24.98

JCCS  8Schweber, Leora B15 25.32

JCCS  7Longhurst, Kyla A16 25.94

CRIMS  8Campbell, Juniper L17 26.29

DYD  8Mason, Maya18 26.48

ATST  8McCue, Lily F19 27.09

CRIMS  8Hedstrom, Avery E20 27.36

CRIMS  8Thomson, Anna L21 27.96

JCCS  7Adams, Margot E22 28.55

JCCS  7Alberti, Anita23 29.22

KASC  8Rice, Naomi24 29.35

GYT  8Asceric, Maya25 29.43

ESC  7Ethier-Wood, Sumner M26 30.09

CRIMB  7Shah, Kashvi K27 30.58

GYT  7Lippert, Charlotte28 30.88

DYD  8Poirier, Sophia29 31.63

JCCS  7Lee-McCarthy, Ilia J30 34.53

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB  8Gormley, Stella I1 37.63

CRIMS  7Vozella, Vivian G2 42.82

CRIMS  8Fogarty, Mackenzie M3 46.30

OTTR  8Choi, Rachel S4 46.96

ATST  8Baumer, Arlo J5 48.82

CRIMA  8Godin, Emma6 49.02

YNS  8Carver-Brown, Casey J7 50.11

CRIMS  8Shen, Yee-Lin8 50.41

KASC  8Harmon-Li, Carina9 51.93

DYD  8Ong, Kendall10 52.77

CRIMB  8James, Ellie N11 55.08

YNS  8Geil, Penny R12 55.98

JCCS  7Longhurst, Kyla A13 58.94

GYT  8Pinkham, Hannah14 59.19

CRIMS  8Hedstrom, Avery E15 1:00.16

ATST  8McCue, Lily F16 1:02.07

ATST  8Kittrell, Delaney G17 1:05.79

DYD  8Poirier, Sophia18 1:06.27

GYT  8Asceric, Maya19 1:07.15

ESC  7Ethier-Wood, Sumner M20 1:08.77

CRIMS  8Campbell, Juniper L--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB  8Gormley, Stella I1 1:24.27

40.94 43.33

CRIMS  7Vozella, Vivian G2 1:28.87

43.53 45.34

CRIMS  8Shen, Yee-Lin3 1:50.19

53.67 56.52

CRIMS  8Hedstrom, Avery E4 2:14.51

1:06.59 1:07.92

ATST  8McCue, Lily F5 2:18.39

ATST  8Kittrell, Delaney G6 2:25.44

1:11.76 1:13.68

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS  8Fogarty, Mackenzie M1 23.59

YNS  8Kyaing, Kaelyn2 23.92
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast)

OTTR  8Johannesen, Elloise P3 25.14

CRIMB  8James, Ellie N4 25.46

CRIMS  8Shen, Yee-Lin5 25.86

CRIMB  8Xiao, Sophie6 26.84

ACES  8Mulrooney, Mattie M7 27.53

ANA  8Dunn, Maddie W8 27.61

CRIMA  8Godin, Emma9 27.76

YNS  8Carver-Brown, Casey J10 27.88

CRIMB  8Xing, Aria S11 28.13

KASC  8Harmon-Li, Carina12 29.81

ESC  8Thompson, Alice W13 29.85

ATST  8Kittrell, Delaney G14 30.32

JCCS  8Schweber, Leora B15 31.13

GYT  8Conway, Aibhlinn16 31.29

CRIMS  8Campbell, Juniper L17 31.86

JCCS  7Alberti, Anita18 37.01

DYD  8Hart, Harlowe19 37.71

YNS  8Geil, Penny R--- DQ

JCCS  7Longhurst, Kyla A--- DQ

GYT  7Lippert, Charlotte--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT  8Tran, Tiana1 49.01

CRIMS  8Fogarty, Mackenzie M2 52.37

CRIMB  8Xiao, Sophie3 54.93

CRIMB  8James, Ellie N4 56.95

CRIMS  8Shen, Yee-Lin5 58.88

CRIMA  8Godin, Emma6 1:00.97

YNS  8Carver-Brown, Casey J7 1:01.05

CRIMB  8Xing, Aria S8 1:01.25

ATST  8Kittrell, Delaney G9 1:02.21

CRIMS  8Campbell, Juniper L10 1:08.41

KASC  8Rice, Naomi11 1:10.18

ESC  8Thompson, Alice W12 1:11.65

JCCS  7Longhurst, Kyla A13 1:14.75

CRIMS  8Hedstrom, Avery E14 1:24.59

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST  8Kittrell, Delaney G1 2:11.42

1:02.95 1:08.47

CRIMS  8Thomson, Anna L2 2:12.37

1:04.74 1:07.63

CRIMS  8Campbell, Juniper L3 2:25.61

KASC  8Rice, Naomi4 2:41.38

1:17.62 1:23.76

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA  8Dunn, Maddie W1 20.24

CRIMS  7Vozella, Vivian G2 20.33

CRIMS  8Shen, Yee-Lin3 20.43

CRIMS  8Fogarty, Mackenzie M4 21.06

CRIMB  8Xiao, Sophie5 21.79

OTTR  8Choi, Rachel S6 22.77

ACES  8Little, Saoirse M7 22.91

CRIMB  8James, Ellie N8 22.93

YMNT  8Tran, Tiana9 23.06

KASC  8Harmon-Li, Carina10 23.88

DYD  8Hart, Harlowe11 24.67

YNS  8Geil, Penny R12 26.03

ATST  8Baumer, Arlo J13 26.05

CRIMB  8Xing, Aria S14 28.90

JCCS  7Longhurst, Kyla A15 32.54

JCCS  7Adams, Margot E16 33.24

GYT  8Pinkham, Hannah17 37.93

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB  8Gormley, Stella I1 42.87

CRIMS  7Vozella, Vivian G2 44.56

CRIMB  8Xiao, Sophie3 50.45

CRIMS  8Shen, Yee-Lin4 51.92

CRIMB  8James, Ellie N5 54.96

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS  7Vozella, Vivian G1 1:34.13

CRIMS  8Fogarty, Mackenzie M2 1:42.06

48.59 53.47

ANA  8Dunn, Maddie W3 1:50.27

CRIMA  8Godin, Emma4 1:51.06

56.99 54.07

CRIMS  8Shen, Yee-Lin5 1:51.69

CRIMB  8James, Ellie N6 1:52.26

57.15 55.11

OTTR  8Johannesen, Elloise P7 1:57.37

58.87 58.50

ESC  8Thompson, Alice W8 2:09.09

56.75 1:12.34

DYD  8Hart, Harlowe9 2:10.35

57.92 1:12.43

ATST  8Kittrell, Delaney G10 2:16.26

1:10.44 1:05.82

CRIMS  8Hedstrom, Avery E11 2:22.13

JCCS  7Longhurst, Kyla A12 2:22.35

YNS  8Carver-Brown, Casey J--- DQ

YNS  8Geil, Penny R--- DQ

JCCS  8Schweber, Leora B--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADYD1 1:44.35

Mason, Maya 8 Ong, Kendall 8

Poirier, Sophia 8 Hart, Harlowe 8

AJCCS2 2:02.25

Longhurst, Kyla A 7 Lee-McCarthy, Ilia J 7

Alberti, Anita 7 Schweber, Leora B 8

1:11.66 50.59

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS 10Leahy Ledesma, Mia T1 31.45

CRIMS  9Vozella, Livia R2 31.87

ACES 10Field, Olivia A3 31.92

YNS 10Sousa, Samantha A4 32.12

OTTR  9Ming, Kyla5 33.29

ANA 10Furey, Emma P6 33.78

KASC 10Buckner, Sara7 33.84

CRIMA 10Bu, Bryanna8 33.94

YNS  9Tran, Alexandra R9 33.96

CRIMA 10Allen, Brooke10 34.01

YNS  9Morash, Emi F11 34.08

CRIMA 10Dewar, Ella G12 34.10

JCCS  9Caggiano, Raegan E13 34.42

ACES 10McGeoghegan, Eibhlin A14 34.66

CRIMA  9Tomes, Camryn C15 35.17

ANA  9Bene, Evelyn G16 35.23

CRIMB 10Moreno, Amelie C17 35.56

CRIMS 10Fogarty, Madison G18 35.69

OTTR 10Choi, Kate S19 35.76

YNS  9MacDonald, Ophelia P20 36.12

CRIMB 10Xing, Ava S21 36.25

CRIMS  9Machettira, Anila D22 36.26

ESC  9Idrizovic, Zerina23 36.48

CRIMS 10Pulicherla, Sritha H24 36.53

OTTR 10Li, Emma K25 36.96

CRIMS 10Drennen, Maddie E26 37.02

CRIMB 10Liu, Abby J27 37.50

ANA  9Parolisi, Olivia A28 37.52

DYD 10Grossman, Allegra29 37.92

CRIMA  9Tobey, Isla30 38.09

CRIMB 10Oliva Ridge, Elana/Ellie31 38.17

ATST 10Lopez Daza, Isabella32 38.24

JCCS  9Katzman, Maggie M33 38.60

CRIMA 10Godin, Abigail34 38.98

CRIMS  9Rheaume, Colette N35 39.25

ESC  9Randhawa, Mannat K*36 39.61

DYD 10Martin, Olivia*36 39.61

CRIMS  9Boothby Zapata, Olivia38 39.77

ACES  9Brown, Vivian H39 39.85

CRIMS  9Kelleher, Vivienne R40 39.93

ESC  9Ware, Cece41 39.96

JCCS  9Seaver, Kit42 40.36

CRIMA  9Tokarz, Elizabeth J43 40.42

YNS 10Mustafa, Miriam44 40.46

ESC 10Casella, Harper A45 40.76

KASC 10Scott, Violet46 40.87

ESC  9Anderson, Charlotte G47 41.40

CRIMB 10Heayn, Emilia J48 42.20

YNS 10Carver-Brown, Quinn E49 42.30

CRIMB  9Song, Evelyn J50 42.43

KASC 10Sandler, Sylvie R51 42.55

KASC  9Stern, Maya52 42.56

CRIMS  9Devaney, Reghan L53 43.08

CRIMA 10Lucas, Cassi54 43.09
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free)

YNS 10Geil, Gwyn M55 43.15

DYD 10Carballo, Aria56 43.18

CRIMS 10Archibald, June A57 43.48

CRIMA 10Lin, Meagan Jin An58 43.57

KASC  9Zimmer, June59 43.58

OTTR 10Josselyn, Eilonwy R60 43.90

ESC  9Hoffman, Logan E61 44.35

GYT  9Lippert, Lilah62 44.50

CRIMS  9Morrissey, Olivia E63 45.40

PPSC  9Galvin, Isla F64 45.92

ESC  9Rand, Hazel65 46.46

DYD  9Mavrokefalos, Olivia66 46.48

CRIMB  9Harr, Sophie A67 47.65

CRIMS 10Thoras, Ana S68 49.15

YNS  9Higgins, Aisling A69 49.56

CRIMS  9Cormier, Josey A70 50.56

DYD  9Schutz, Margaret71 50.75

KASC 10Lafferty, Nelle--- DQ

DYD 10Ong, Miranda--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 10Furey, Emma P1 1:12.48

34.26 38.22

CRIMA 10Bu, Bryanna2 1:16.78

37.55 39.23

OTTR  9Ming, Kyla3 1:16.79

35.14 41.65

CRIMA 10Dewar, Ella G4 1:17.04

35.97 41.07

YNS  9Tran, Alexandra R5 1:17.05

35.76 41.29

CRIMA  9Tomes, Camryn C6 1:17.13

37.40 39.73

CRIMA 10Allen, Brooke7 1:17.66

36.22 41.44

JCCS  9Caggiano, Raegan E8 1:18.05

36.50 41.55

YNS  9MacDonald, Ophelia P9 1:19.78

38.47 41.31

ANA  9Parolisi, Olivia A10 1:19.84

37.19 42.65

OTTR 10Choi, Kate S11 1:20.02

37.32 42.70

YMNT 10Zhou, Sarah12 1:21.53

38.96 42.57

YNS 10Angel-Perez, Vicky C13 1:22.32

38.04 44.28

CRIMB 10Moreno, Amelie C14 1:22.38

37.54 44.84

CRIMS 10Drennen, Maddie E15 1:22.93

38.58 44.35

ESC  9Ware, Cece16 1:23.40

39.14 44.26

JCCS  9Caggiano, Renae D17 1:23.68

40.43 43.25

CRIMS  9Machettira, Anila D18 1:24.03

38.82 45.21

JCCS  9Katzman, Maggie M19 1:24.81

40.83 43.98

OTTR 10Li, Emma K20 1:25.10

40.05 45.05

ANA  9Bene, Evelyn G21 1:25.60

38.45 47.15

CRIMS 10Fogarty, Madison G22 1:25.75

38.96 46.79

CRIMA  9Tobey, Isla23 1:25.92

41.05 44.87

DYD 10Grossman, Allegra24 1:26.60

41.72 44.88

CRIMB 10Xing, Ava S25 1:26.91

38.08 48.83

DYD 10Martin, Olivia26 1:27.29

41.53 45.76

CRIMA 10Godin, Abigail27 1:27.69

41.31 46.38

YMNT  9Ristanovic, Ana28 1:28.07

40.47 47.60

YMNT 10Reichmann, Amelia29 1:28.09

40.84 47.25

CRIMS 10Pulicherla, Sritha H*30 1:28.37

39.43 48.94

ACES  9Brown, Vivian H*30 1:28.37

40.25 48.12

ESC  9Randhawa, Mannat K32 1:28.77

42.74 46.03

CRIMA  9Tokarz, Elizabeth J33 1:29.06

43.38 45.68

CRIMS  9Kelleher, Vivienne R34 1:29.14

41.88 47.26

CRIMA  9Lahiri, Ishani35 1:30.79

CRIMB 10Heayn, Emilia J36 1:31.79

ESC  9Anderson, Charlotte G37 1:31.98

CRIMB 10Liu, Abby J38 1:32.11

43.76 48.35

ESC 10Casella, Harper A39 1:32.34

42.59 49.75

PPSC  9Boneparth, Rose G40 1:32.71

41.88 50.83

CRIMA 10Lucas, Cassi41 1:34.26

44.46 49.80

CRIMS  9Rheaume, Colette N42 1:34.94

43.22 51.72

KASC  9Stern, Maya43 1:35.94

45.17 50.77

JCCS  9Seaver, Kit44 1:36.88

43.52 53.36

CRIMS 10Archibald, June A45 1:37.18

45.29 51.89

DYD  9Mavrokefalos, Olivia46 1:39.19

CRIMB  9Song, Evelyn J47 1:39.65

47.30 52.35

YMNT 10Morey Castellanos, Carla48 1:41.04

JCCS  9Holland, Marie G49 1:42.62

CRIMS  9Boothby Zapata, Olivia50 1:44.36

47.52 56.84

KASC  9Kluger, Nili51 1:45.08

48.35 56.73

ESC  9Hoffman, Logan E52 1:46.41

49.32 57.09

ESC 10Campbell, Victoria53 1:49.12

46.49 1:02.63

DYD 10Ong, Miranda54 1:51.81

53.12 58.69

CRIMS 10Thoras, Ana S55 1:52.12

DYD  9Schutz, Margaret56 2:02.43

55.71 1:06.72

JCCS  9Orenberg, Maya57 2:02.50

55.89 1:06.61

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC 10Buckner, Sara1 2:42.44

34.98 42.10 41.5643.80

CRIMA 10Dewar, Ella G2 2:46.82

36.05 43.08 42.8644.83

ACES 10Field, Olivia A3 2:49.20

36.62 43.73 41.3647.49

CRIMA 10Bu, Bryanna4 2:49.39

38.55 43.24 41.0446.56

CRIMS 10Kelleher, Lorna C5 2:49.46

37.32 45.54 40.7445.86

CRIMA  9Tomes, Camryn C6 2:49.70

38.64 43.02 42.4845.56

ANA 10Furey, Emma P7 2:55.33

38.14 46.16 44.1246.91

OTTR 10Choi, Kate S8 3:05.49

40.62 47.52 47.9749.38

JCCS  9Caggiano, Raegan E9 3:05.61

39.59 48.83 47.5349.66

ESC  9Ware, Cece10 3:08.94

41.07 49.33 48.3650.18

KASC 10Scott, Violet11 3:10.91

42.20 47.81 49.2851.62

ANA  9Parolisi, Olivia A12 3:11.26

40.53 50.52 50.3749.84

DYD 10Martin, Olivia13 3:11.76

41.52 50.60 47.1452.50

ESC  9Anderson, Charlotte G14 3:13.42

42.59 49.01 49.4152.41

PPSC  9Boneparth, Rose G15 3:18.75

43.24 54.62 47.0253.87

KASC  9Stern, Maya16 3:20.14

45.53 53.36 51.3249.93

DYD 10Grossman, Allegra17 3:21.07

44.12 51.73 51.6653.56
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free)

CRIMS  9Kelleher, Vivienne R18 3:22.33

46.57 54.07 54.1147.58

KASC 10Sandler, Sylvie R19 3:49.98

48.33 57.72 2:03.93

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS 10Leahy Ledesma, Mia T1 37.69

ANA 10Furey, Emma P2 39.21

CRIMS 10Pulicherla, Sritha H3 39.39

KASC 10Buckner, Sara4 39.41

JCCS  9Caggiano, Renae D5 39.65

CRIMA  9Tomes, Camryn C6 39.88

CRIMS 10Fogarty, Madison G7 39.97

YNS  9Tran, Alexandra R8 40.19

OTTR  9Ming, Kyla9 40.21

YNS 10Angel-Perez, Vicky C10 40.39

JCCS  9Caggiano, Raegan E11 40.64

CRIMS 10Bergeron, Pauline D12 40.70

CRIMS  9Machettira, Anila D13 40.76

YNS  9MacDonald, Ophelia P14 40.90

ANA  9Bene, Evelyn G15 41.17

CRIMA 10Allen, Brooke16 41.44

CRIMA 10Bu, Bryanna17 42.69

CRIMA 10Dewar, Ella G18 42.95

ANA  9Parolisi, Olivia A19 43.08

YNS 10Carver-Brown, Quinn E20 43.09

YMNT 10Zhou, Sarah21 43.48

OTTR 10Li, Emma K22 43.51

YMNT 10Morey Castellanos, Carla23 43.52

CRIMS 10Drennen, Maddie E24 43.65

OTTR 10Choi, Kate S25 43.83

YMNT  9Ristanovic, Ana26 43.98

DYD 10Martin, Olivia27 44.07

CRIMB 10Moreno, Amelie C28 44.20

CRIMB 10Xing, Ava S29 44.33

YMNT 10Reichmann, Amelia30 44.44

CRIMB 10Liu, Abby J31 45.72

CRIMS  9Kelleher, Vivienne R32 45.90

KASC  9Stern, Maya33 46.07

CRIMB  9Song, Evelyn J34 46.08

CRIMA 10Lucas, Cassi35 46.57

ACES  9Brown, Vivian H36 47.00

CRIMA  9Tokarz, Elizabeth J37 47.07

KASC 10Lafferty, Nelle38 47.24

CRIMA 10Godin, Abigail39 47.43

CRIMA  9Tobey, Isla40 47.71

CRIMS  9Boothby Zapata, Olivia41 47.93

ESC  9Anderson, Charlotte G42 48.11

PPSC  9Galvin, Isla F43 48.12

DYD 10Grossman, Allegra44 48.16

JCCS  9Katzman, Maggie M45 48.17

ESC  9Randhawa, Mannat K46 48.64

ESC  9Ware, Cece47 49.17

JCCS  9Seaver, Kit48 49.28

YNS 10Geil, Gwyn M49 49.74

JCCS  9Holland, Marie G50 49.85

CRIMS  9Rheaume, Colette N51 50.79

KASC 10Scott, Violet52 51.03

CRIMS 10Archibald, June A53 51.12

ESC 10Casella, Harper A54 51.24

DYD 10Carballo, Aria55 51.72

CRIMB 10Heayn, Emilia J56 52.38

PPSC  9Boneparth, Rose G57 52.70

CRIMB  9Harr, Sophie A58 52.80

DYD 10Ong, Miranda59 55.52

ATST  9Wheeler, Lettie D60 55.68

CRIMS  9Cormier, Josey A61 57.42

JCCS  9Orenberg, Maya62 57.68

ESC  9Hoffman, Logan E63 58.01

DYD  9Schutz, Margaret64 58.48

ESC 10Campbell, Victoria65 58.50

ESC  9Rand, Hazel66 1:00.99

CRIMA  9Lahiri, Ishani--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS 10Leahy Ledesma, Mia T1 1:20.63

39.42 41.21

YNS  9Morash, Emi F2 1:21.73

39.78 41.95

CRIMA  9Tomes, Camryn C3 1:25.56

CRIMS 10Kelleher, Lorna C4 1:25.77

40.83 44.94

YNS  9Tran, Alexandra R5 1:29.91

43.53 46.38

CRIMA 10Dewar, Ella G6 1:30.26

44.45 45.81

CRIMS  9Machettira, Anila D7 1:30.43

43.15 47.28

JCCS  9Caggiano, Raegan E8 1:30.80

43.50 47.30

ANA 10Furey, Emma P9 1:31.26

44.49 46.77

ESC  9Idrizovic, Zerina10 1:32.06

43.98 48.08

CRIMS 10Fogarty, Madison G11 1:33.43

42.94 50.49

YNS  9MacDonald, Ophelia P12 1:33.56

45.39 48.17

JCCS  9Caggiano, Renae D13 1:35.47

46.22 49.25

CRIMA 10Bu, Bryanna14 1:35.54

47.15 48.39

ACES 10McGeoghegan, Eibhlin A15 1:35.57

45.27 50.30

CRIMB 10Moreno, Amelie C16 1:36.34

46.28 50.06

DYD 10Grossman, Allegra17 1:37.15

48.21 48.94

DYD 10Martin, Olivia18 1:37.29

CRIMS 10Pulicherla, Sritha H19 1:37.45

44.35 53.10

CRIMA 10Lucas, Cassi20 1:38.17

KASC  9Stern, Maya21 1:39.29

48.81 50.48

OTTR 10Li, Emma K22 1:40.52

CRIMA  9Tobey, Isla23 1:41.34

CRIMA  9Tokarz, Elizabeth J24 1:41.60

49.32 52.28

YNS 10Carver-Brown, Quinn E25 1:41.63

48.42 53.21

CRIMS 10Drennen, Maddie E26 1:42.34

49.93 52.41

ESC  9Anderson, Charlotte G27 1:43.78

50.39 53.39

CRIMS  9Kelleher, Vivienne R28 1:44.54

51.47 53.07

JCCS  9Seaver, Kit29 1:45.50

50.90 54.60

CRIMB 10Liu, Abby J30 1:45.86

53.09 52.77

JCCS  9Katzman, Maggie M31 1:46.44

52.25 54.19

CRIMS  9Boothby Zapata, Olivia32 1:47.78

52.75 55.03

YNS 10Geil, Gwyn M33 1:51.73

54.29 57.44

CRIMS 10Archibald, June A34 1:52.43

CRIMS  9Rheaume, Colette N35 1:53.73

54.49 59.24

ESC  9Hoffman, Logan E36 1:55.59

OTTR 10Josselyn, Eilonwy R37 1:59.66

56.90 1:02.76

KASC 10Sandler, Sylvie R38 2:10.78

1:03.46 1:07.32

ANA  9Bene, Evelyn G--- DQ

CRIMA 10Lin, Meagan Jin An--- DQ

48.90 53.09

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 10Xing, Ava S1 43.91

YNS 10Leahy Ledesma, Mia T2 44.05

OTTR 10Li, Emma K3 45.82

CRIMS 10Bergeron, Pauline D4 45.89

CRIMA 10Allen, Brooke5 46.19

YNS  9MacDonald, Ophelia P6 46.89

CRIMS 10Pulicherla, Sritha H7 47.14

CRIMA  9Tomes, Camryn C8 47.21

JCCS  9Caggiano, Renae D9 47.58

CRIMS  9Machettira, Anila D10 47.77

CRIMA 10Dewar, Ella G11 47.87

YMNT  9Ristanovic, Ana12 48.81

KASC 10Scott, Violet13 48.86

CRIMA 10Bu, Bryanna14 49.05

CRIMB 10Liu, Abby J15 49.07

CRIMS 10Drennen, Maddie E16 49.34



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:41 AM  1/19/2026  Page 5

2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast)

DYD 10Grossman, Allegra17 50.15

YNS 10Carver-Brown, Quinn E18 50.71

ANA  9Parolisi, Olivia A19 50.83

ACES  9Brown, Vivian H20 50.98

PPSC  9Boneparth, Rose G21 51.35

CRIMB  9Harr, Sophie A22 51.45

ESC 10Casella, Harper A23 51.60

YMNT 10Morey Castellanos, Carla24 51.88

PPSC  9Galvin, Isla F25 52.12

CRIMB  9Song, Evelyn J26 52.71

CRIMA  9Lahiri, Ishani27 53.19

CRIMS 10Thoras, Ana S28 53.59

OTTR  9Ming, Kyla29 53.80

CRIMB 10Moreno, Amelie C30 54.08

YMNT 10Reichmann, Amelia31 54.26

CRIMS  9Boothby Zapata, Olivia32 54.28

YMNT 10Zhou, Sarah33 54.86

CRIMB 10Heayn, Emilia J34 54.90

YNS 10Angel-Perez, Vicky C35 55.04

CRIMS  9Kelleher, Vivienne R36 55.26

CRIMA  9Tokarz, Elizabeth J37 56.12

ESC  9Randhawa, Mannat K38 56.67

CRIMA  9Tobey, Isla39 56.68

KASC 10Lafferty, Nelle40 57.61

ESC  9Ware, Cece41 58.58

ESC 10Campbell, Victoria42 59.66

CRIMA 10Lucas, Cassi43 59.82

CRIMS 10Archibald, June A44 1:01.12

ATST  9Wheeler, Lettie D45 1:02.48

KASC  9Kluger, Nili46 1:03.34

DYD  9Mavrokefalos, Olivia47 1:03.97

ESC  9Rand, Hazel48 1:06.78

JCCS  9Orenberg, Maya49 1:07.02

CRIMA 10Godin, Abigail--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES 10Field, Olivia A1 1:35.22

45.51 49.71

CRIMB 10Xing, Ava S2 1:37.85

43.85 54.00

OTTR 10Choi, Kate S3 1:39.64

47.91 51.73

CRIMA 10Allen, Brooke4 1:40.49

48.28 52.21

CRIMA 10Dewar, Ella G5 1:41.95

48.45 53.50

CRIMA 10Bu, Bryanna6 1:42.88

49.70 53.18

JCCS  9Caggiano, Renae D7 1:45.77

50.47 55.30

YNS  9MacDonald, Ophelia P8 1:45.92

50.13 55.79

CRIMS 10Drennen, Maddie E9 1:46.16

50.81 55.35

CRIMB 10Liu, Abby J10 1:46.93

52.02 54.91

ATST 10Lopez Daza, Isabella11 1:52.48

52.85 59.63

OTTR  9Ming, Kyla12 1:53.36

54.20 59.16

ACES  9Brown, Vivian H13 1:53.84

CRIMB  9Harr, Sophie A14 1:54.14

52.95 1:01.19

CRIMS  9Kelleher, Vivienne R15 1:54.29

54.01 1:00.28

PPSC  9Galvin, Isla F16 1:54.72

55.64 59.08

CRIMB 10Oliva Ridge, Elana/Ellie17 1:55.11

54.26 1:00.85

YNS 10Mustafa, Miriam18 1:55.66

55.75 59.91

CRIMB  9Song, Evelyn J19 1:55.79

56.33 59.46

ESC 10Casella, Harper A20 1:55.80

55.64 1:00.16

CRIMB 10Heayn, Emilia J21 1:56.88

56.93 59.95

CRIMS 10Thoras, Ana S22 1:58.10

56.92 1:01.18

PPSC  9Boneparth, Rose G23 1:59.26

56.50 1:02.76

OTTR 10Josselyn, Eilonwy R24 2:00.31

57.47 1:02.84

CRIMS  9Devaney, Reghan L25 2:04.45

KASC 10Lafferty, Nelle26 2:06.43

1:01.71 1:04.72

CRIMA 10Godin, Abigail27 2:07.50

59.97 1:07.53

CRIMA 10Lucas, Cassi28 2:08.89

1:01.70 1:07.19

GYT  9Lippert, Lilah29 2:10.83

1:02.77 1:08.06

CRIMS 10Archibald, June A30 2:11.25

ESC  9Rand, Hazel--- DQ

1:07.68 1:17.30

ACES 10McGeoghegan, Eibhlin A--- DQ

51.16 55.30

KASC  9Zimmer, June--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 10Furey, Emma P1 38.80

OTTR  9Ming, Kyla2 39.26

YNS 10Sousa, Samantha A3 39.54

CRIMS 10Fogarty, Madison G4 40.75

YNS  9Morash, Emi F5 40.87

CRIMS  9Machettira, Anila D6 41.26

CRIMA 10Allen, Brooke7 41.28

KASC 10Buckner, Sara8 42.60

CRIMS  9Vozella, Livia R9 43.09

ANA  9Parolisi, Olivia A10 43.41

CRIMS 10Pulicherla, Sritha H11 43.97

CRIMB 10Liu, Abby J12 44.31

JCCS  9Caggiano, Renae D13 44.46

CRIMB 10Moreno, Amelie C14 44.51

YNS 10Carver-Brown, Quinn E15 44.82

ANA  9Bene, Evelyn G16 46.33

CRIMS  9Kelleher, Vivienne R17 46.71

CRIMA  9Tobey, Isla18 47.05

CRIMA 10Godin, Abigail19 47.07

CRIMS 10Drennen, Maddie E20 47.24

JCCS  9Katzman, Maggie M21 47.61

ACES 10McGeoghegan, Eibhlin A22 49.05

CRIMA  9Tokarz, Elizabeth J23 49.30

ESC  9Anderson, Charlotte G*24 49.53

ESC  9Idrizovic, Zerina*24 49.53

CRIMS  9Boothby Zapata, Olivia26 49.60

ESC  9Randhawa, Mannat K27 51.85

ATST 10Lopez Daza, Isabella28 51.92

OTTR 10Li, Emma K29 52.22

DYD 10Martin, Olivia30 54.32

CRIMS 10Archibald, June A31 54.64

ESC  9Ware, Cece32 55.16

CRIMS  9Rheaume, Colette N33 55.73

GYT  9Lippert, Lilah34 59.40

CRIMA 10Lucas, Cassi35 59.66

DYD  9Mavrokefalos, Olivia36 1:12.68

CRIMS 10Kelleher, Lorna C--- X38.80

OTTR 10Josselyn, Eilonwy R--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 10Allen, Brooke1 1:30.79

42.92 47.87

KASC 10Buckner, Sara2 1:35.12

43.85 51.27

CRIMA  9Tomes, Camryn C3 1:37.40

45.92 51.48

CRIMB 10Liu, Abby J4 1:43.31

46.01 57.30

CRIMA  9Tobey, Isla5 1:43.65

47.92 55.73

KASC 10Scott, Violet6 1:57.37

54.24 1:03.13

ESC  9Ware, Cece7 1:58.00

52.74 1:05.26

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS 10Leahy Ledesma, Mia T1 1:23.10

38.03 45.07

YNS  9Morash, Emi F2 1:23.90

41.81 42.09

YNS 10Sousa, Samantha A3 1:24.26

37.59 46.67

CRIMA  9Tomes, Camryn C4 1:25.66

40.11 45.55
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

CRIMA 10Allen, Brooke5 1:26.74

41.28 45.46

ANA 10Furey, Emma P6 1:29.72

40.72 49.00

CRIMS 10Kelleher, Lorna C7 1:30.19

42.19 48.00

JCCS  9Caggiano, Raegan E8 1:31.61

42.88 48.73

CRIMB 10Xing, Ava S9 1:31.92

43.63 48.29

YNS  9Tran, Alexandra R10 1:32.16

42.30 49.86

OTTR 10Choi, Kate S11 1:32.46

44.10 48.36

CRIMA 10Bu, Bryanna12 1:32.62

46.54 46.08

CRIMS  9Machettira, Anila D13 1:32.63

41.53 51.10

ANA  9Parolisi, Olivia A14 1:33.19

41.53 51.66

CRIMS  9Vozella, Livia R15 1:33.62

41.51 52.11

ACES 10McGeoghegan, Eibhlin A16 1:36.02

46.06 49.96

YNS  9MacDonald, Ophelia P17 1:36.85

45.93 50.92

JCCS  9Caggiano, Renae D18 1:37.88

CRIMS 10Pulicherla, Sritha H19 1:38.13

45.38 52.75

CRIMB 10Moreno, Amelie C20 1:39.12

45.41 53.71

CRIMB 10Oliva Ridge, Elana/Ellie21 1:39.54

49.50 50.04

CRIMS  9Kelleher, Vivienne R22 1:40.52

46.61 53.91

ANA  9Bene, Evelyn G23 1:40.86

45.39 55.47

CRIMA  9Tobey, Isla24 1:40.89

50.29 50.60

DYD 10Grossman, Allegra25 1:41.43

51.96 49.47

ACES  9Brown, Vivian H26 1:41.52

YNS 10Carver-Brown, Quinn E27 1:41.59

44.03 57.56

OTTR 10Li, Emma K28 1:41.90

48.17 53.73

ESC  9Randhawa, Mannat K29 1:42.68

49.39 53.29

CRIMS 10Fogarty, Madison G30 1:43.40

42.96 1:00.44

CRIMA  9Tokarz, Elizabeth J31 1:43.55

48.96 54.59

CRIMS 10Archibald, June A32 1:45.23

ATST 10Lopez Daza, Isabella33 1:45.45

PPSC  9Boneparth, Rose G34 1:46.13

48.83 57.30

ESC 10Casella, Harper A35 1:46.16

54.55 51.61

YNS 10Mustafa, Miriam36 1:46.82

52.21 54.61

CRIMA 10Godin, Abigail37 1:47.72

50.60 57.12

JCCS  9Seaver, Kit38 1:48.03

50.88 57.15

CRIMS  9Rheaume, Colette N39 1:49.02

52.75 56.27

ESC  9Ware, Cece40 1:49.05

ESC  9Idrizovic, Zerina41 1:50.85

44.41 1:06.44

CRIMS  9Boothby Zapata, Olivia42 1:51.65

52.61 59.04

CRIMS  9Devaney, Reghan L43 1:53.01

CRIMA 10Lucas, Cassi44 1:53.47

54.64 58.83

GYT  9Lippert, Lilah45 1:54.83

YNS  9Higgins, Aisling A46 1:56.84

56.21 1:00.63

YNS 10Geil, Gwyn M47 1:58.26

56.74 1:01.52

CRIMS  9Morrissey, Olivia E48 2:00.45

58.53 1:01.92

CRIMS  9Cormier, Josey A49 2:01.43

56.63 1:04.80

KASC  9Zimmer, June50 2:08.02

1:02.68 1:05.34

DYD  9Schutz, Margaret51 2:23.20

CRIMB 10Heayn, Emilia J--- DQ

59.98 53.08

CRIMB  9Song, Evelyn J--- DQ

49.37 52.56

 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 10Dewar, Ella G1 7:12.74

36.73 42.35 44.3343.94

44.19 44.75 45.07 43.85

44.94 42.59

CRIMA 10Allen, Brooke2 7:34.09

37.62 43.88 47.9445.77

46.72 46.84 47.48 47.16

46.22 44.46

PPSC  9Boneparth, Rose G3 8:22.40

43.43 49.31 52.0952.64

51.30 53.50 53.52 49.72

53.00 43.89

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA  9Tomes, Camryn C1 3:02.21

44.59 44.98 39.9852.66

CRIMA 10Dewar, Ella G2 3:02.75

39.67 46.77 39.7256.59

ANA 10Furey, Emma P3 3:07.85

41.82 47.70 40.7557.58

CRIMB  8Gormley, Stella I4 3:23.53

47.15 48.52 42.421:05.44

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYNS1 2:12.85

Sousa, Samantha A 10 Morash, Emi F 9

Tran, Alexandra R 9 Leahy Ledesma, Mia T 10

33.13 32.87 31.4035.45

ACRIMA2 2:14.63

Allen, Brooke 10 Bu, Bryanna 10

Dewar, Ella G 10 Tomes, Camryn C 9

33.80 33.95 33.1333.75

ACRIMS3 2:17.65

Vozella, Livia R 9 Vozella, Vivian G 7

Fogarty, Madison G 10 Kelleher, Lorna C 10

32.91 38.51 33.0733.16

AJCCS4 2:32.07

Caggiano, Raegan E 9 Seaver, Kit 9

Katzman, Maggie M 9 Caggiano, Renae D 9

35.08 40.34 1:16.65

BCRIMS5 2:32.93

Boothby Zapata, Olivia 9 Pulicherla, Sritha H 10

Drennen, Maddie E 10 Machettira, Anila D 9

40.15 38.57 36.4437.77

BCRIMA6 2:43.70

Tobey, Isla 9 Godin, Abigail 10

Tokarz, Elizabeth J 9 Godin, Emma 8

49.04 32.08 42.4040.18

AESC7 2:45.64

Idrizovic, Zerina 9 Casella, Harper A 10

Hoffman, Logan E 9 Anderson, Charlotte G 9

39.77 40.84 1:25.03

ADYD8 2:52.06

Martin, Olivia 10 Mavrokefalos, Olivia 9

Schutz, Margaret 9 Grossman, Allegra 10

39.23 52.27 37.4843.08

AKASC9 2:58.16

Stern, Maya 9 Harmon-Li, Carina 8

Sandler, Sylvie R 10 Scott, Violet 10

42.82 56.15 1:19.19

BKASC10 3:09.47

Buckner, Sara 10 Rice, Naomi 8

Lafferty, Nelle 10 Zimmer, June 9

35.12 57.42 1:36.93

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRIMA1 2:35.87

Tomes, Camryn C 9 Allen, Brooke 10

Dewar, Ella G 10 Bu, Bryanna 10

40.21 45.26 33.7936.61
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ACRIMS2 2:45.22

Machettira, Anila D 9 Drennen, Maddie E 10

Fogarty, Madison G 10 Vozella, Vivian G 7

41.57 48.16 33.3742.12

AYNS3 2:46.65

MacDonald, Ophelia P 9 Angel-Perez, Vicky C 10

Tran, Alexandra R 9 Leahy Ledesma, Mia T 10

42.82 51.74 32.1639.93

BCRIMA4 3:09.18

Lucas, Cassi 10 Tobey, Isla 9

Godin, Abigail 10 Godin, Emma 8

45.64 56.68 40.4246.44

AKASC5 3:10.63

Buckner, Sara 10 Scott, Violet 10

Harmon-Li, Carina 8 Lafferty, Nelle 10

39.95 49.22 39.581:01.88

AJCCS6 3:18.44

Seaver, Kit 9 Caggiano, Renae D 9

Katzman, Maggie M 9 Orenberg, Maya 9

53.27 45.59 49.9449.64

ADYD7 3:21.95

Ong, Miranda 10 Grossman, Allegra 10

Martin, Olivia 10 Mavrokefalos, Olivia 9

1:11.01 38.59

AESC8 3:22.93

Ware, Cece 9 Campbell, Victoria 10

Anderson, Charlotte G 9 Casella, Harper A 10

49.90 1:01.74 37.0554.24

BCRIMS--- DQ

Pulicherla, Sritha H 10 Fogarty, Mackenzie M 8

Kelleher, Vivienne R 9 Boothby Zapata, Olivia 9

40.07 56.03 36.1354.36

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS 12Blood, Sidney L1 28.69

JCCS 11Goldstein, Zoe H2 29.18

YNS 12Rivas, Cecilia C3 29.32

GYT 12Severance, Isabella B4 29.97

CRIMS 12Brocato, Casey A5 30.39

ESC 12Randhawa, Pehar K6 30.63

ESC 12Spear, Coren D7 30.92

CRIMB 12Pan, Kayla M8 31.00

KASC 12Zalkind, Sophie M9 31.18

CRIMS 12Petteruto, Niamh A10 31.19

CRIMB 12Belculfine, Stella A11 31.41

CRIMB 11Bigger, Alona N12 31.42

YNS 12Nabbout, Vicky13 31.49

YNS 12Grinarml, Mazzy S14 31.54

CRIMA 11Duhaime, Hannah15 31.73

CRIMA 12Hua, Iris J16 31.91

CRIMA 11Kelly, Mabel L17 31.98

YNS 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A18 32.04

CRIMS 12Callinan, Reagan T19 32.08

CRIMS 12Kelly, Lauren C20 32.10

CRIMB 11Hendler, Libby21 32.11

OTTR 12Carey, Leah M22 32.21

YNS 12Nabbout, Lia23 32.29

YNS 11Nolan, Addie A24 32.37

CRIMS 11Balassoubramaniane, Shalini25 32.48

YNS 12Sullivan, Grace P*26 32.49

CRIMB 12Gibson, Jessie R*26 32.49

CRIMA 11Prem, Anvitha28 32.71

OTTR 11Ming, Avery29 32.74

ANA 11Nguyen, Mia A30 32.76

ANA 12Mittelsdorf-Rangel, Maelie X31 32.85

YNS 11MacDonald, Phina M32 32.99

GYT 12Smerekanicz, Berkeley33 33.50

DYD 11Harris, Aria34 33.69

OTTR 12Rubio-Pacheco, Ines35 33.70

KASC 11Katz, Naomi36 33.82

ESC 12Cutting, Avery E37 33.85

ESC 11Wolf, Lily D38 33.95

YNS 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C39 33.96

JCCS 12Styles, Sydney J40 34.01

CRIMA 11Laham, Ava M41 34.10

OTTR 11Watters, Caroline S42 34.15

CRIMS 11Turner, Avery C43 34.16

CRIMA 11Tomes, Summer M44 34.25

PPSC 11Richards, Peyton A45 34.28

CRIMS 11Joyce, Ellie J*46 34.33

CRIMB 12Mody, Mehr*46 34.33

KASC 12Covey, Nora I48 34.40

CRIMB 12Carey, Hazel A49 34.48

YNS 12Turchon, Norah K50 34.51

GYT 11Hawkes, Mackenzie51 34.56

CRIMB 11Gu, Zoe Y52 34.68

CRIMS 12Patel, Riya F53 34.88

MMD 11Lafave, Nora54 34.97

BBSC 12Crim, Alison55 35.09

CRIMA 12Cohoon, Bronwyn56 35.23

CRIMB 11Flynn, Aurelia M57 35.24

BBSC 11Benton, Annalyse58 35.29

YNS 12Tran, Victoria G59 35.38

YNS 11Henry, Clara S60 35.45

OTTR 12Stark, Siena A61 35.59

GYT 12Vanderhoof, Nadine62 35.80

ESC 11Hunter, Madison E63 36.05

KASC 11Levari, Roni64 36.18

ESC 11Jones, Daphne E65 36.29

BBSC 12Boursiquot Washingto, Kyah*66 36.60

JCCS 11Alberti, Eva*66 36.60

JCCS 11Hevener, Mallory L68 36.75

KASC 11Eskow, Miki69 36.93

OTTR 11Mehta, Rukhsana A70 37.02

CRIMS 11Holland, Ava B71 37.17

ESC 11Scollan, Layla J72 37.27

OTTR 12Renner, Molly J73 37.90

BBSC 12Thompson, Nora74 38.16

DYD 11Harris, Zoe75 38.26

GYT 11Lundquist, Olivia76 38.51

ATST 11Baumer, Alice M77 38.73

CRIMS 12Strazzulla, Emma G78 39.02

DYD 12Morse, Clover79 40.12

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 12Chiu, Mia1 1:00.23

29.20 31.03

YNS 12Rivas, Cecilia C2 1:03.25

30.56 32.69

GYT 12Severance, Isabella B3 1:05.32

30.97 34.35

BBSC 12Stimphard, Kaylee4 1:05.90

31.14 34.76

CRIMS 12Brocato, Casey A5 1:05.99

31.67 34.32

CRIMS 12Blood, Sidney L6 1:06.31

32.07 34.24

YMNT 12Twomey, Nora7 1:07.43

32.22 35.21

OTTR 12McCormack, Charlie A8 1:07.74

32.40 35.34

CRIMB 11Hendler, Libby9 1:08.18

32.82 35.36

CRIMA 11Kelly, Mabel L10 1:08.93

32.93 36.00

CRIMB 12Belculfine, Stella A11 1:09.49

32.95 36.54

ESC 12Spear, Coren D12 1:09.52

33.05 36.47

ESC 12Randhawa, Pehar K13 1:09.64

34.39 35.25

KASC 12Zalkind, Sophie M14 1:09.79

33.14 36.65

OTTR 12Carey, Leah M15 1:10.36

33.82 36.54

CRIMA 11Prem, Anvitha16 1:10.76

34.09 36.67

YMNT 12Wadland, Aubrey17 1:10.88

33.96 36.92

CRIMS 12Petteruto, Niamh A18 1:11.10

34.07 37.03

CRIMA 12Hua, Iris J19 1:11.23

YNS 12Sullivan, Grace P20 1:11.62

33.35 38.27

ANA 11Fantozzi, Eliza C21 1:11.78

34.71 37.07

CRIMB 12Pan, Kayla M22 1:11.81

33.35 38.46

CRIMS 12Kelly, Lauren C23 1:11.97

33.87 38.10

CRIMB 12Gibson, Jessie R24 1:12.01

34.40 37.61

CRIMA 11Laham, Ava M25 1:12.09

34.11 37.98

JCCS 12Styles, Sydney J26 1:12.13

34.39 37.74

CRIMS 11Balassoubramaniane, Shalini27 1:12.18

33.54 38.64
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

ANA 12Mittelsdorf-Rangel, Maelie X28 1:12.22

34.33 37.89

CRIMS 12Callinan, Reagan T29 1:12.92

35.34 37.58

YNS 11MacDonald, Phina M30 1:13.23

34.13 39.10

CRIMS 11Turner, Avery C31 1:13.83

35.73 38.10

KASC 12Covey, Nora I32 1:14.93

36.00 38.93

CRIMB 11Flynn, Aurelia M33 1:15.11

35.89 39.22

GYT 12Smerekanicz, Berkeley34 1:15.25

35.31 39.94

CRIMS 11Jin, Kiki N35 1:15.38

35.78 39.60

OTTR 11Watters, Caroline S36 1:15.49

36.25 39.24

GYT 11Hawkes, Mackenzie37 1:16.01

35.89 40.12

ANA 11Nguyen, Mia A38 1:16.12

36.27 39.85

PPSC 11Boneparth, Lilian L39 1:16.25

37.30 38.95

OTTR 12Rubio-Pacheco, Ines40 1:16.49

35.13 41.36

KASC 11Katz, Naomi41 1:16.60

36.23 40.37

CRIMB 12Tseng, Emma Y42 1:16.72

36.78 39.94

YNS 12Turchon, Norah K43 1:16.94

37.07 39.87

DYD 11Harris, Aria44 1:16.97

35.81 41.16

ESC 12Cutting, Avery E45 1:17.03

35.41 41.62

YMNT 11Hope, Vivienne46 1:17.27

36.66 40.61

CRIMA 12Cohoon, Bronwyn47 1:17.42

35.77 41.65

YNS 12Roy, Reagan E48 1:17.62

38.26 39.36

CRIMB 12Mody, Mehr49 1:17.93

36.70 41.23

KASC 11Eskow, Miki50 1:18.13

38.32 39.81

ESC 11Wolf, Lily D51 1:18.50

38.64 39.86

BBSC 12Crim, Alison52 1:18.75

37.85 40.90

ATST 11Kittrell, Adela J53 1:20.51

38.29 42.22

CRIMS 12Patel, Riya F54 1:20.53

37.79 42.74

MMD 11Lafave, Nora55 1:20.55

38.13 42.42

BBSC 11Benton, Annalyse56 1:20.58

36.63 43.95

YMNT 12Singhal, Aaliya D57 1:20.61

YMNT 12Murphy, Lily R*58 1:20.70

38.64 42.06

YNS 12Tran, Victoria G*58 1:20.70

38.03 42.67

GYT 12Vanderhoof, Nadine60 1:20.93

35.98 44.95

ESC 11Jones, Daphne E61 1:21.08

38.41 42.67

ESC 11Hunter, Madison E62 1:21.52

39.12 42.40

ESC 11Scollan, Layla J63 1:21.99

39.88 42.11

OTTR 12Wang, Laura L64 1:22.01

39.61 42.40

GYT 12Caldejon, Cleighianna65 1:23.82

39.39 44.43

DYD 11Harris, Zoe66 1:24.91

40.44 44.47

CRIMB 12Fitkova, Olivia67 1:27.53

41.45 46.08

DYD 12Morse, Clover68 1:30.18

42.36 47.82

YNS 11Bader, Amelie J69 1:30.72

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS 12Brocato, Casey A*1 2:20.37

32.79 37.14 34.3636.08

CRIMB 12Sathe, Mishka P*1 2:20.37

32.36 36.03 34.7337.25

GYT 12Severance, Isabella B3 2:25.25

33.43 37.27 36.1438.41

CRIMA 12Lingel, Brooke4 2:28.71

33.76 39.01 36.9239.02

CRIMA 11Kelly, Mabel L5 2:29.67

33.66 36.93 38.8140.27

CRIMS 12Petteruto, Niamh A6 2:34.20

34.30 40.18 39.9439.78

CRIMA 11Duhaime, Hannah7 2:36.87

34.89 39.54 40.5441.90

BBSC 12Stimphard, Kaylee8 2:38.56

33.87 40.71 40.3443.64

ESC 12Spear, Coren D9 2:38.85

34.87 40.41 1:23.57

YNS 12Sullivan, Grace P10 2:39.30

35.54 40.11 40.9642.69

CRIMB 12Pan, Kayla M11 2:39.72

34.12 40.73 42.0142.86

ANA 12Mittelsdorf-Rangel, Maelie X12 2:40.87

35.68 40.59 42.4542.15

CRIMA 11Laham, Ava M13 2:42.32

36.41 41.03 41.4443.44

CRIMB 12Gibson, Jessie R14 2:42.53

35.69 40.35 1:26.49

CRIMS 11Balassoubramaniane, Shalini15 2:45.08

36.03 42.57 42.6543.83

OTTR 11Ming, Avery16 2:45.17

36.10 42.31 42.1944.57

PPSC 11Boneparth, Lilian L17 2:45.32

38.09 41.73 42.4043.10

JCCS 12Styles, Sydney J18 2:45.74

37.22 41.49 1:27.03

ESC 12Randhawa, Pehar K19 2:46.92

38.47 45.34 39.3643.75

YNS 11MacDonald, Phina M20 2:46.98

34.92 42.16 1:29.90

CRIMB 11Gu, Zoe Y21 2:48.75

39.05 43.63 41.9944.08

YNS 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C22 2:49.79

37.03 43.18 42.9746.61

DYD 11Harris, Aria23 2:51.79

37.95 44.56 44.3744.91

ESC 12Cutting, Avery E24 2:53.60

36.85 44.42 46.1846.15

JCCS 11Hevener, Mallory L25 2:58.76

44.19 48.23 42.4843.86

OTTR 12Renner, Molly J26 3:13.97

43.10 50.80 48.5851.49

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A1 6:34.93

33.90 39.33 40.6641.80

40.87 40.59 40.09 40.03

40.33 37.33

CRIMA 11Kelly, Mabel L2 6:44.52

35.87 40.73 42.5941.16

42.20 40.15 41.20 41.38

40.32 38.92

OTTR 12Carlezon, Caitlin L3 6:48.27

33.99 39.82 42.0941.76

42.24 42.30 42.37 42.79

41.69 39.22

CRIMA 11Laham, Ava M4 6:52.65

35.81 40.90 41.7342.74

42.90 41.38 42.73 42.47

42.14 39.85

CRIMA 12Lingel, Brooke5 6:53.72

34.57 40.03 42.1542.22

42.59 43.21 42.49 43.73

41.38 41.35



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:41 AM  1/19/2026  Page 9

2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT 12Shessler, Rosie A1 20:46.08

32.77 36.42 37.1137.44

37.43 37.11 37.47 36.82

38.12 37.71 38.28 38.42

38.58 38.30 37.83 38.68

38.60 39.07 38.60 38.59

39.02 38.85 37.89 38.60

37.31 37.57 37.33 38.83

38.69 38.65 38.09 34.87

37.03

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT 12Severance, Isabella B1 32.60

CRIMB 11Bigger, Alona N2 33.41

CRIMA 12Chiu, Mia3 33.64

YNS 12Rivas, Cecilia C4 34.48

CRIMS 12Petteruto, Niamh A5 34.87

CRIMA 12Hua, Iris J6 35.17

CRIMS 12Blood, Sidney L7 35.57

CRIMB 12Belculfine, Stella A8 35.81

YNS 12Grinarml, Mazzy S9 35.82

ANA 11Fantozzi, Eliza C10 35.91

YNS 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C11 36.29

OTTR 12Carlezon, Caitlin L12 36.37

OTTR 12McCormack, Charlie A13 36.57

OTTR 12Carey, Leah M14 36.63

CRIMS 12Kelly, Lauren C15 36.77

KASC 12Zalkind, Sophie M16 36.79

YMNT 12Wadland, Aubrey17 36.80

CRIMB 12Mody, Mehr18 36.93

CRIMS 12Callinan, Reagan T*19 37.13

ESC 12Spear, Coren D*19 37.13

YNS 12Turchon, Norah K21 37.15

CRIMA 11Laham, Ava M22 37.29

OTTR 11Ming, Avery23 37.36

CRIMA 11Prem, Anvitha24 37.43

CRIMS 11Jin, Kiki N25 37.46

CRIMS 11Joyce, Ellie J26 38.55

KASC 11Katz, Naomi27 38.65

JCCS 12Styles, Sydney J28 38.72

CRIMS 11Turner, Avery C29 38.88

YMNT 12Murphy, Lily R30 38.91

PPSC 11Richards, Peyton A31 39.28

ANA 11Nguyen, Mia A32 39.33

ESC 11Jones, Daphne E33 39.36

CRIMB 12Carey, Hazel A34 39.47

CRIMB 11Flynn, Aurelia M35 39.55

KASC 11Levari, Roni36 39.68

BBSC 12Crim, Alison37 39.80

YNS 11MacDonald, Phina M*38 39.95

CRIMB 12Pan, Kayla M*38 39.95

YNS 12Tran, Victoria G40 40.17

ESC 12Cutting, Avery E41 40.24

CRIMA 11Zhao, Tracy42 40.28

DYD 11Harris, Aria43 40.37

YNS 12Roy, Reagan E44 40.45

MMD 11Lafave, Nora45 40.59

CRIMS 12Strazzulla, Emma G46 40.68

CRIMS 11Holland, Ava B47 40.81

CRIMB 12Tseng, Emma Y48 40.90

ESC 11Wolf, Lily D49 40.95

PPSC 11Boneparth, Lilian L50 41.11

KASC 12Covey, Nora I51 41.26

DYD 12Morse, Clover52 41.51

CRIMB 12Gibson, Jessie R53 41.79

OTTR 11Mehta, Rukhsana A54 41.80

CRIMB 11Gu, Zoe Y55 41.99

CRIMA 12Cohoon, Bronwyn56 42.02

CRIMS 12Patel, Riya F57 42.17

BBSC 12Thompson, Nora58 42.85

DYD 11Harris, Zoe59 42.97

KASC 11Eskow, Miki60 43.01

ESC 11Hunter, Madison E61 43.03

YNS 11Bader, Amelie J62 43.10

CRIMB 11Heayn, Sophie63 43.28

OTTR 12Wang, Laura L64 43.83

BBSC 12Boursiquot Washingto, Kyah65 44.19

BBSC 11Benton, Annalyse66 44.61

GYT 12Caldejon, Cleighianna67 45.10

CRIMB 12Fitkova, Olivia68 45.11

CRIMA 11Mead, Allie69 45.89

JCCS 11Vasiliou, Marianna P70 49.93

ESC 12Randhawa, Pehar K--- DQ

YMNT 11Hope, Vivienne--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT 12Severance, Isabella B1 1:11.72

34.52 37.20

CRIMA 12Chiu, Mia2 1:12.20

35.29 36.91

CRIMB 12Sathe, Mishka P3 1:12.77

35.04 37.73

YNS 12Rivas, Cecilia C4 1:14.62

37.10 37.52

CRIMS 12Petteruto, Niamh A5 1:15.00

36.59 38.41

CRIMB 11Bigger, Alona N6 1:15.27

35.85 39.42

CRIMS 12Blood, Sidney L7 1:17.30

38.10 39.20

YNS 12Grinarml, Mazzy S8 1:18.05

37.93 40.12

CRIMA 11Kelly, Mabel L9 1:18.49

38.79 39.70

OTTR 12Carlezon, Caitlin L10 1:18.76

38.05 40.71

CRIMA 12Hua, Iris J11 1:19.54

37.91 41.63

OTTR 12McCormack, Charlie A12 1:19.88

38.53 41.35

YNS 12Nabbout, Vicky13 1:20.39

38.67 41.72

OTTR 11Ming, Avery14 1:20.49

38.71 41.78

CRIMA 11Duhaime, Hannah15 1:20.87

40.17 40.70

OTTR 12Wright, Gemma16 1:20.88

39.22 41.66

CRIMA 11Prem, Anvitha17 1:21.19

40.21 40.98

CRIMA 11Laham, Ava M18 1:21.61

39.07 42.54

YNS 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C19 1:22.18

39.39 42.79

OTTR 12Carey, Leah M20 1:22.35

41.31 41.04

CRIMB 12Mody, Mehr21 1:22.38

39.78 42.60

CRIMS 12Callinan, Reagan T22 1:22.48

39.73 42.75

YNS 11Nolan, Addie A23 1:22.71

39.75 42.96

KASC 12Zalkind, Sophie M24 1:23.39

KASC 11Katz, Naomi25 1:24.90

41.20 43.70

CRIMS 11Balassoubramaniane, Shalini26 1:25.36

39.52 45.84

CRIMS 11Turner, Avery C27 1:25.40

41.86 43.54

CRIMS 11Joyce, Ellie J28 1:25.46

41.44 44.02

JCCS 12Styles, Sydney J29 1:25.55

41.74 43.81

PPSC 11Boneparth, Lilian L30 1:26.78

43.29 43.49

CRIMS 12Strazzulla, Emma G31 1:26.91

42.85 44.06

ESC 11Jones, Daphne E32 1:27.53

42.12 45.41

YNS 11Henry, Clara S33 1:28.49

41.97 46.52

KASC 11Levari, Roni34 1:29.27

CRIMB 11Flynn, Aurelia M35 1:29.45

43.84 45.61

ESC 11Hunter, Madison E36 1:30.37

44.17 46.20

DYD 12Morse, Clover37 1:30.62

43.49 47.13

BBSC 12Crim, Alison38 1:30.94

YNS 12Nabbout, Lia39 1:31.45

43.91 47.54

CRIMS 11Holland, Ava B40 1:31.52

OTTR 12Rubio-Pacheco, Ines41 1:32.60

44.70 47.90

OTTR 11Mehta, Rukhsana A42 1:32.96
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

ESC 12Randhawa, Pehar K43 1:33.17

43.69 49.48

ESC 11Wolf, Lily D44 1:34.24

47.00 47.24

BBSC 12Thompson, Nora45 1:34.31

CRIMA 12Cohoon, Bronwyn46 1:34.55

45.41 49.14

JCCS 11Alberti, Eva47 1:35.24

ATST 11Baumer, Alice M48 1:35.31

45.79 49.52

ATST 11Kittrell, Adela J49 1:36.93

46.48 50.45

JCCS 11Hevener, Mallory L50 1:37.81

48.53 49.28

GYT 12Smerekanicz, Berkeley51 1:38.36

45.92 52.44

CRIMS 12Patel, Riya F52 1:38.52

47.01 51.51

OTTR 11Watters, Caroline S53 1:38.97

48.34 50.63

OTTR 12Wang, Laura L54 1:39.00

50.43 48.57

OTTR 12Renner, Molly J55 1:41.12

48.22 52.90

JCCS 11Ganczuk, Charlotte56 1:41.48

47.09 54.39

JCCS 11Vasiliou, Marianna P57 1:46.61

52.21 54.40

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS 12Petteruto, Niamh A1 2:36.43

37.35 39.91 38.7640.41

CRIMB 11Bigger, Alona N2 2:37.95

36.08 40.80 39.0242.05

CRIMS 12Blood, Sidney L3 2:46.04

39.69 41.90 42.3342.12

CRIMA 11Hakimov, Sofia4 2:46.86

39.38 42.65 41.5343.30

CRIMA 12Lingel, Brooke5 2:46.92

40.24 42.26 40.3944.03

CRIMA 11Duhaime, Hannah6 2:47.32

38.47 41.80 42.7344.32

CRIMA 11Laham, Ava M7 2:51.48

39.82 43.94 42.4445.28

OTTR 12Carlezon, Caitlin L8 2:52.03

39.47 44.01 44.5344.02

YNS 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C9 2:53.39

39.15 45.23 43.0345.98

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS 12Brocato, Casey A1 37.86

JCCS 11Goldstein, Zoe H2 38.26

CRIMA 12Chiu, Mia3 38.43

ANA 11Nguyen, Mia A4 38.46

CRIMA 12Hua, Iris J5 39.65

OTTR 12Wright, Gemma6 40.60

ESC 12Spear, Coren D7 40.84

CRIMA 11Tomes, Summer M8 41.05

CRIMA 11Duhaime, Hannah9 41.12

CRIMS 12Petteruto, Niamh A10 41.45

YNS 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A11 41.72

CRIMB 11Flynn, Aurelia M12 41.83

YNS 12Sullivan, Grace P13 42.25

CRIMA 11Prem, Anvitha14 42.51

CRIMS 11Turner, Avery C15 42.54

OTTR 12McCormack, Charlie A16 42.55

ANA 12Mittelsdorf-Rangel, Maelie X17 42.58

CRIMB 12Gibson, Jessie R18 42.71

YNS 12Nabbout, Vicky19 43.28

CRIMA 12Lingel, Brooke20 43.51

GYT 12Vanderhoof, Nadine21 43.77

YNS 12Grinarml, Mazzy S22 43.89

CRIMB 11Hendler, Libby23 43.90

OTTR 12Wang, Laura L24 43.96

CRIMB 12Carey, Hazel A25 43.97

OTTR 12Carey, Leah M26 44.00

CRIMB 11Gu, Zoe Y27 44.11

CRIMS 12Callinan, Reagan T28 44.61

CRIMA 11Mead, Allie29 44.65

BBSC 11Benton, Annalyse30 44.95

CRIMB 12Belculfine, Stella A31 44.98

YNS 11MacDonald, Phina M32 44.99

CRIMS 12Patel, Riya F33 45.02

OTTR 12Stark, Siena A*34 45.10

CRIMS 12Blood, Sidney L*34 45.10

CRIMA 12Cohoon, Bronwyn36 45.54

BBSC 12Stimphard, Kaylee37 45.59

ESC 12Cutting, Avery E38 45.70

JCCS 11Ganczuk, Charlotte39 45.77

GYT 11Lundquist, Olivia40 45.85

YNS 12Tran, Victoria G41 46.13

BBSC 12Crim, Alison42 46.74

BBSC 12Boursiquot Washingto, Kyah43 47.28

YNS 11Henry, Clara S44 47.73

CRIMA 11Zhao, Tracy45 47.77

JCCS 11Alberti, Eva46 48.23

KASC 12Covey, Nora I47 48.54

YNS 12Turchon, Norah K48 48.80

GYT 11Hawkes, Mackenzie49 48.86

CRIMS 11Joyce, Ellie J50 48.92

ATST 11Kittrell, Adela J51 49.25

JCCS 11Vasiliou, Marianna P52 50.09

ESC 11Scollan, Layla J53 50.24

ATST 11Baumer, Alice M54 50.85

OTTR 12Renner, Molly J55 50.98

JCCS 11Hevener, Mallory L56 51.50

DYD 11Harris, Zoe57 54.62

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS 12Rivas, Cecilia C1 1:21.73

38.56 43.17

CRIMA 12Chiu, Mia2 1:23.64

38.93 44.71

CRIMS 12Brocato, Casey A3 1:24.27

40.20 44.07

CRIMA 12Hua, Iris J4 1:25.52

39.31 46.21

YMNT 12Twomey, Nora5 1:26.05

40.86 45.19

CRIMA 11Tomes, Summer M6 1:26.08

42.08 44.00

KASC 12Zalkind, Sophie M7 1:27.49

41.35 46.14

PPSC 11Richards, Peyton A8 1:28.89

42.52 46.37

CRIMB 11Flynn, Aurelia M9 1:29.81

42.64 47.17

CRIMS 12Petteruto, Niamh A10 1:29.93

44.16 45.77

CRIMB 12Pan, Kayla M11 1:30.13

40.17 49.96

CRIMS 11Turner, Avery C12 1:31.93

45.18 46.75

CRIMS 11Jin, Kiki N13 1:32.03

44.53 47.50

CRIMA 11Prem, Anvitha14 1:32.20

43.92 48.28

ANA 12Mittelsdorf-Rangel, Maelie X15 1:32.58

45.00 47.58

JCCS 12Styles, Sydney J16 1:34.03

45.15 48.88

CRIMB 12Carey, Hazel A17 1:34.85

43.62 51.23

CRIMB 11Gu, Zoe Y18 1:36.25

45.76 50.49

OTTR 12Stark, Siena A19 1:36.34

46.50 49.84

YMNT 12Wadland, Aubrey20 1:36.69

46.08 50.61

CRIMB 12Tseng, Emma Y21 1:37.41

46.84 50.57

PPSC 11Boneparth, Lilian L22 1:38.29

47.35 50.94

CRIMA 12Lingel, Brooke23 1:38.80

46.94 51.86

YMNT 11Hope, Vivienne24 1:39.14

46.88 52.26

JCCS 11Ganczuk, Charlotte25 1:39.58

45.91 53.67

CRIMA 11Mead, Allie26 1:39.73

48.45 51.28

GYT 11Lundquist, Olivia27 1:40.51

49.07 51.44
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

BBSC 12Boursiquot Washingto, Kyah28 1:40.54

GYT 12Vanderhoof, Nadine29 1:40.93

46.01 54.92

CRIMS 12Patel, Riya F30 1:41.88

49.40 52.48

ESC 12Cutting, Avery E31 1:42.94

47.86 55.08

CRIMA 12Cohoon, Bronwyn32 1:44.56

49.55 55.01

CRIMA 11Zhao, Tracy33 1:45.03

49.26 55.77

KASC 12Covey, Nora I34 1:45.12

50.09 55.03

JCCS 11Vasiliou, Marianna P35 1:46.66

52.45 54.21

ATST 11Kittrell, Adela J36 1:47.41

52.77 54.64

CRIMB 12Fitkova, Olivia37 2:00.10

57.85 1:02.25

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS 12Rivas, Cecilia C1 2:54.37

40.74 43.97 44.4745.19

CRIMS 12Brocato, Casey A2 2:57.96

39.99 46.04 44.7447.19

CRIMA 11Tomes, Summer M3 3:03.54

41.92 46.25 46.3149.06

JCCS 11Goldstein, Zoe H4 3:04.14

41.17 46.48 48.1648.33

CRIMB 11Flynn, Aurelia M5 3:09.58

43.67 47.68 49.1749.06

YMNT 11Hope, Vivienne6 3:25.35

48.39 52.22 49.9854.76

GYT 12Vanderhoof, Nadine7 3:25.83

46.18 53.07 52.3954.19

PPSC 11Boneparth, Lilian L8 3:31.20

47.20 54.01 54.6655.33

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 12Lingel, Brooke1 32.44

GYT 12Severance, Isabella B2 32.83

CRIMA 11Hakimov, Sofia3 32.96

CRIMA 11Duhaime, Hannah4 33.91

ESC 12Spear, Coren D5 34.76

CRIMS 12Brocato, Casey A6 35.22

ANA 11Nguyen, Mia A7 35.63

PPSC 11Richards, Peyton A8 35.80

YNS 12Grinarml, Mazzy S9 36.16

YNS 12Turchon, Norah K10 36.58

OTTR 12Carlezon, Caitlin L11 36.83

CRIMB 11Hendler, Libby*12 36.89

CRIMS 12Kelly, Lauren C*12 36.89

CRIMB 12Belculfine, Stella A14 36.95

CRIMS 11Jin, Kiki N15 37.05

CRIMS 11Balassoubramaniane, Shalini16 37.12

CRIMA 12Hua, Iris J17 37.60

CRIMA 11Laham, Ava M18 37.68

CRIMS 12Callinan, Reagan T19 37.85

CRIMA 11Tomes, Summer M20 38.33

OTTR 12Rubio-Pacheco, Ines21 38.76

YNS 12Sullivan, Grace P22 38.82

CRIMA 11Kelly, Mabel L23 39.28

ESC 11Wolf, Lily D24 39.43

CRIMS 11Joyce, Ellie J25 39.53

CRIMB 12Mody, Mehr26 39.58

CRIMS 11Holland, Ava B27 40.02

ESC 12Randhawa, Pehar K28 40.33

CRIMB 12Carey, Hazel A29 40.77

ANA 11Fantozzi, Eliza C30 40.86

OTTR 11Mehta, Rukhsana A31 40.95

YNS 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C32 41.02

CRIMS 12Patel, Riya F33 41.21

ANA 12Mittelsdorf-Rangel, Maelie X34 41.79

CRIMB 11Heayn, Sophie35 41.89

CRIMS 12Strazzulla, Emma G36 42.02

YNS 12Roy, Reagan E37 42.13

ESC 12Cutting, Avery E38 42.94

GYT 11Lundquist, Olivia39 43.06

KASC 11Levari, Roni40 43.08

YMNT 12Singhal, Aaliya D41 43.57

ATST 11Kittrell, Adela J42 43.60

CRIMA 11Zhao, Tracy43 44.16

JCCS 12Styles, Sydney J44 44.18

CRIMB 12Gibson, Jessie R45 44.20

OTTR 11Watters, Caroline S46 44.38

ESC 11Jones, Daphne E47 44.98

BBSC 12Boursiquot Washingto, Kyah48 45.57

ESC 11Hunter, Madison E49 45.82

GYT 12Caldejon, Cleighianna50 46.36

GYT 12Vanderhoof, Nadine51 46.56

BBSC 12Thompson, Nora52 47.40

BBSC 11Benton, Annalyse53 48.40

YNS 11Bader, Amelie J54 52.39

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 12Lingel, Brooke1 1:11.65

34.12 37.53

OTTR 12McCormack, Charlie A2 1:23.39

36.17 47.22

CRIMA 11Duhaime, Hannah3 1:24.72

39.16 45.56

CRIMA 11Tomes, Summer M4 1:26.10

39.42 46.68

CRIMS 12Kelly, Lauren C5 1:28.64

40.43 48.21

YNS 12Nabbout, Lia6 1:29.29

39.93 49.36

ESC 11Wolf, Lily D7 1:30.03

42.55 47.48

CRIMS 11Holland, Ava B8 1:30.51

41.35 49.16

PPSC 11Richards, Peyton A9 1:31.30

42.16 49.14

CRIMS 12Patel, Riya F10 1:36.64

44.15 52.49

ATST 11Kittrell, Adela J11 1:36.69

OTTR 12Stark, Siena A12 1:48.75

KASC 11Eskow, Miki13 1:52.21

52.12 1:00.09

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 11Hakimov, Sofia1 2:43.26

35.35 41.28 42.8943.74

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 11Hakimov, Sofia1 1:13.33

35.22 38.11

CRIMS 12Brocato, Casey A2 1:15.88

36.46 39.42

CRIMA 12Hua, Iris J3 1:16.86

35.28 41.58

CRIMA 11Duhaime, Hannah4 1:17.90

35.58 42.32

YMNT 12Twomey, Nora5 1:18.37

36.55 41.82

OTTR 12McCormack, Charlie A6 1:18.41

35.13 43.28

GYT 12Severance, Isabella B7 1:18.60

35.23 43.37

CRIMB 11Bigger, Alona N8 1:19.05

36.36 42.69

BBSC 12Stimphard, Kaylee9 1:19.12

33.68 45.44

CRIMB 11Hendler, Libby10 1:19.43

36.54 42.89

CRIMA 11Tomes, Summer M11 1:20.10

38.50 41.60

YMNT 12Wadland, Aubrey12 1:20.48

36.50 43.98

OTTR 12Carey, Leah M13 1:21.00

36.80 44.20

ANA 11Nguyen, Mia A14 1:21.13

37.04 44.09

CRIMA 11Prem, Anvitha15 1:21.35

38.87 42.48

CRIMS 12Blood, Sidney L16 1:21.37

36.92 44.45

ESC 12Spear, Coren D17 1:21.67

36.75 44.92

CRIMA 11Kelly, Mabel L18 1:21.92

37.72 44.20

OTTR 11Ming, Avery19 1:22.52

39.14 43.38
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

YNS 12Grinarml, Mazzy S20 1:22.68

36.22 46.46

CRIMS 12Callinan, Reagan T21 1:22.85

38.23 44.62

ANA 12Mittelsdorf-Rangel, Maelie X22 1:22.92

39.14 43.78

CRIMS 11Balassoubramaniane, Shalini23 1:24.97

37.36 47.61

YNS 12Sullivan, Grace P24 1:25.56

40.55 45.01

ANA 11Fantozzi, Eliza C25 1:25.80

38.73 47.07

YNS 12Tran, Victoria G26 1:26.22

38.59 47.63

OTTR 12Stark, Siena A27 1:26.78

42.92 43.86

ESC 11Wolf, Lily D28 1:27.60

40.03 47.57

YNS 12Roy, Reagan E29 1:27.64

43.08 44.56

CRIMB 12Gibson, Jessie R30 1:27.73

42.09 45.64

YNS 11MacDonald, Phina M31 1:28.33

42.41 45.92

GYT 11Hawkes, Mackenzie32 1:28.86

43.80 45.06

CRIMB 12Tseng, Emma Y33 1:29.34

44.07 45.27

CRIMB 11Gu, Zoe Y34 1:29.46

43.87 45.59

ESC 12Randhawa, Pehar K35 1:30.07

42.33 47.74

YMNT 11Hope, Vivienne36 1:30.53

44.80 45.73

GYT 12Vanderhoof, Nadine37 1:30.61

42.27 48.34

CRIMS 11Holland, Ava B38 1:31.32

40.60 50.72

OTTR 12Wang, Laura L39 1:31.91

43.61 48.30

YMNT 12Singhal, Aaliya D40 1:31.94

ESC 12Cutting, Avery E41 1:32.00

41.37 50.63

KASC 11Levari, Roni42 1:32.14

41.05 51.09

ATST 11Kittrell, Adela J43 1:33.92

GYT 12Smerekanicz, Berkeley44 1:34.15

CRIMA 12Cohoon, Bronwyn45 1:34.70

44.47 50.23

JCCS 11Ganczuk, Charlotte46 1:34.83

44.22 50.61

BBSC 11Benton, Annalyse47 1:38.39

48.96 49.43

ESC 11Scollan, Layla J48 1:38.75

48.35 50.40

GYT 12Caldejon, Cleighianna49 1:39.69

YNS 11Bader, Amelie J50 1:41.22

48.05 53.17

CRIMB 12Fitkova, Olivia51 1:41.31

47.78 53.53

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 12Chiu, Mia1 2:33.34

32.50 39.42 36.2745.15

CRIMB 12Sathe, Mishka P2 2:37.84

33.66 40.23 35.4448.51

CRIMS 12Brocato, Casey A3 2:43.57

36.01 44.61 35.6647.29

CRIMS 12Blood, Sidney L4 2:47.55

36.18 42.21 36.7552.41

CRIMB 11Bigger, Alona N5 2:48.20

36.64 41.54 38.5551.47

GYT 12Severance, Isabella B6 2:48.28

37.09 41.73 35.7553.71

CRIMA 11Duhaime, Hannah7 2:49.49

38.22 43.45 38.2149.61

CRIMB 11Hendler, Libby8 2:50.71

38.62 42.72 37.4151.96

CRIMA 11Tomes, Summer M9 2:50.95

39.63 44.19 37.8549.28

CRIMA 11Kelly, Mabel L10 2:51.35

42.84 41.04 36.4251.05

CRIMA 11Prem, Anvitha11 2:53.29

39.71 43.56 37.7652.26

KASC 12Zalkind, Sophie M12 2:53.57

41.48 45.21 38.9847.90

YNS 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A13 2:54.65

40.45 45.21 38.4250.57

CRIMA 11Laham, Ava M14 2:58.55

40.69 44.71 38.4454.71

BBSC 12Stimphard, Kaylee15 2:59.48

37.24 44.40 38.2059.64

CRIMS 12Callinan, Reagan T16 2:59.53

41.99 45.44 39.5652.54

YNS 11Nolan, Addie A17 3:02.96

41.13 44.89 39.0057.94

YNS 12Tran, Victoria G18 3:05.81

43.3053.68

PPSC 11Boneparth, Lilian L19 3:07.31

46.21 45.37 40.6955.04

PPSC 11Richards, Peyton A20 3:08.17

40.35 49.52 43.0155.29

CRIMB 12Belculfine, Stella A21 3:08.19

38.87 47.83 45.1156.38

KASC 12Covey, Nora I22 3:10.22

46.57 48.94 40.1954.52

JCCS 12Styles, Sydney J23 3:11.18

44.78 46.76 1:39.64

GYT 12Vanderhoof, Nadine24 3:15.90

50.52 48.71 43.1253.55

CRIMA 12Cohoon, Bronwyn25 3:16.34

47.45 50.62 40.2758.00

KASC 11Levari, Roni26 3:16.42

45.36 45.79 45.151:00.12

OTTR 12Wang, Laura L27 3:18.80

46.3556.70

JCCS 11Alberti, Eva28 3:21.37

44.65 51.38 1:45.34

YNS 12Rivas, Cecilia C--- DQ

38.80 41.76 37.1144.96

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 12Lingel, Brooke1 5:46.65

36.32 41.88 45.2945.64

49.43 51.23 40.26 36.60

CRIMA 11Kelly, Mabel L2 6:00.69

42.56 49.19 42.5441.77

53.66 53.24 39.05 38.68

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRIMA1 2:00.38

Chiu, Mia 12 Lingel, Brooke 12

Kelly, Mabel L 11 Hua, Iris J 12

27.48 32.23 30.1630.51

AYNS2 2:02.89

Nabbout, Vicky 12 Nabbout, Lia 12

Grinarml, Mazzy S 12 Rivas, Cecilia C 12

30.84 32.23 26.0333.79

ACRIMS3 2:03.36

Brocato, Casey A 12 Petteruto, Niamh A 12

Balassoubramaniane, Shalini 11Blood, Sidney L 12

30.46 30.66 29.4832.76

BCRIMS4 2:11.56

Callinan, Reagan T 12 Turner, Avery C 11

Patel, Riya F 12 Kelly, Lauren C 12

33.13 32.74 31.7133.98

BCRIMA5 2:12.11

Prem, Anvitha 11 Duhaime, Hannah 11

Laham, Ava M 11 Tomes, Summer M 11

33.06 32.03 33.4633.56

AESC6 2:12.64

31.93 31.48 35.1934.04

AKASC7 2:16.05

Levari, Roni 11 Eskow, Miki 11

Katz, Naomi 11 Zalkind, Sophie M 12

36.86 34.09 31.6033.50

AJCCS8 2:19.09

Goldstein, Zoe H 11 Styles, Sydney J 12

Hevener, Mallory L 11 Alberti, Eva 11

28.79 35.65 32.5542.10

AGYT9 2:24.31

Vanderhoof, Nadine 12 Lundquist, Olivia 11

Hawkes, Mackenzie 11 Severance, Isabella B 12

37.24 39.27 1:07.80
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay)

ABBSC10 2:27.39

Benton, Annalyse 11 Boursiquot Washingto, Kyah 12

Thompson, Nora 12 Crim, Alison 12

36.23 38.08 36.5436.54

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRIMS1 2:17.47

Petteruto, Niamh A 12 Brocato, Casey A 12

Jin, Kiki N 11 Blood, Sidney L 12

34.92 39.67 28.6934.19

ACRIMA2 2:19.54

Chiu, Mia 12 Tomes, Summer M 11

Lingel, Brooke 12 Hakimov, Sofia 11

42.32 31.57 31.2734.38

AYNS3 2:26.92

Turchon, Norah K 12 Roy, Reagan E 12

Grinarml, Mazzy S 12 Rivas, Cecilia C 12

39.72 42.38 29.0635.76

BCRIMA4 2:27.21

Laham, Ava M 11 Hua, Iris J 12

Prem, Anvitha 11 Kelly, Mabel L 11

38.49 39.44 31.5237.76

BCRIMS5 2:27.86

Callinan, Reagan T 12 Turner, Avery C 11

Balassoubramaniane, Shalini 11Kelly, Lauren C 12

37.95 41.53 30.4837.90

AGYT6 2:42.54

Severance, Isabella B 12 Hawkes, Mackenzie 11

Lundquist, Olivia 11 Smerekanicz, Berkeley 12

33.57 52.14 33.4943.34

AESC7 2:45.56

Hunter, Madison E 11 Cutting, Avery E 12

Wolf, Lily D 11 Spear, Coren D 12

44.08 47.67 31.1042.71

AKASC8 2:47.03

Levari, Roni 11 Covey, Nora I 12

Eskow, Miki 11 Katz, Naomi 11

40.49 47.80 32.1946.55

ABBSC--- DQ

Thompson, Nora 12 Benton, Annalyse 11

Boursiquot Washingto, Kyah 12Crim, Alison 12

43.87 46.28 59.6515.96

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OTTR 13Ming, Lia1 27.41

ANA 13Wang, Luna J2 28.66

ESC 13Lincoln, Penelope J3 28.80

YNS 13Brennan, Riley C4 29.48

KASC 14Glushkova, Nicole5 29.60

CRIMA 14Cohoon, Michaela6 29.68

CRIMB 13Wu, Sylvia7 29.71

OTTR 13Choi, Joanna S8 29.85

PPSC 13Murrell, Rae R9 29.91

CRIMS 14Oh, Jana Y10 29.94

CRIMA 14Criscione, Nora11 30.07

YNS 13Nicholls, Emilly12 30.19

KASC 14Shi, Audrey13 30.23

BBSC 13Siraj, Sara14 30.67

ANA 13Spitler, Clara W15 31.02

MMD 13Raymond, Emmy D16 31.13

ACES 13Witt, Reese17 31.48

CRIMS 13Fortin, Isla J18 32.76

ESC 13Ablondi, Grace W19 33.29

ESC 14Hinton, Anna C20 33.41

CRIMB 13Wilson, Olivia R21 33.69

CRIMB 13Wang, Catherine22 33.88

PPSC 13Moran, Willa H23 34.02

GYT 13Divanefendic, Sabina24 34.80

OTTR 13Fay, Eloise R25 35.89

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OTTR 13Ming, Lia1 1:00.50

29.07 31.43

ANA 13Fantozzi, Lucia E2 1:01.86

29.76 32.10

ANA 13Wang, Luna J3 1:02.08

30.19 31.89

GYT 14Pinkham, Emmalee M4 1:02.15

29.53 32.62

MMD 13Fate, Leah M5 1:02.77

30.35 32.42

YNS 14Wilson, Sophie K6 1:03.05

30.32 32.73

CRIMA 14Cohoon, Michaela7 1:03.34

30.60 32.74

KASC 14Zeylikman, Sammy G8 1:03.68

30.82 32.86

BBSC 14Vernot, Catalina9 1:03.69

30.04 33.65

OTTR 13Reid, Ainsley J10 1:04.04

30.29 33.75

CRIMB 13Eguchi, Freya O11 1:05.14

31.13 34.01

CRIMA 14Criscione, Nora12 1:05.40

31.42 33.98

CRIMB 13Wu, Sylvia*13 1:05.51

30.88 34.63

CRIMA 13Lucas, Capri J*13 1:05.51

31.45 34.06

PPSC 13Murrell, Rae R15 1:05.90

31.28 34.62

YNS 13Nicholls, Emilly16 1:06.26

31.36 34.90

YMNT 14Wadland, Kyla17 1:06.84

31.79 35.05

KASC 14Glushkova, Nicole18 1:07.22

31.66 35.56

CRIMS 14Oh, Jana Y19 1:07.83

31.87 35.96

OTTR 13Choi, Joanna S20 1:09.95

32.53 37.42

MMD 13Raymond, Emmy D21 1:10.01

33.94 36.07

KASC 14Green, Jordyn22 1:13.07

34.88 38.19

CRIMB 13Lewis, Naama23 1:14.62

35.29 39.33

CRIMS 13Jaundrill, Grace E24 1:14.72

35.70 39.02

CRIMB 13Wilson, Olivia R25 1:15.62

35.92 39.70

CRIMB 13Sorek, Maya26 1:20.30

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 14Cohoon, Michaela1 2:14.10

31.67 33.93 33.7334.77

OTTR 13Ming, Lia2 2:16.18

30.62 35.24 34.9335.39

OTTR 14LaPierre, Hazel L3 2:16.72

31.36 35.14 34.3835.84

ANA 13Wang, Luna J4 2:17.12

32.37 34.73 34.9935.03

YNS 13Brennan, Riley C5 2:17.60

32.69 34.38 34.8435.69

CRIMA 13Lucas, Capri J6 2:18.10

31.45 35.39 35.1136.15

CRIMA 14Criscione, Nora7 2:19.17

32.06 35.39 35.3036.42

CRIMB 13Eguchi, Freya O8 2:20.33

31.55 34.97 36.7437.07

YNS 13Nicholls, Emilly9 2:20.45

31.80 36.09 35.5137.05

KASC 14Glushkova, Nicole10 2:21.36

32.78 35.75 36.4136.42

PPSC 13Murrell, Rae R11 2:21.72

33.22 35.66 36.2636.58

MMD 13Fate, Leah M12 2:24.56

33.92 36.08 36.5138.05

OTTR 13Fay, Eloise R13 2:55.39

38.30 45.15 44.8247.12

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 14Cohoon, Michaela1 5:58.15

32.87 35.52 36.4335.46

36.93 36.45 36.94 35.91

36.83 34.81

CRIMA 14Criscione, Nora2 6:07.44

32.51 36.19 38.0137.48

38.36 37.30 37.77 37.53

37.35 34.94

CRIMB 13Eguchi, Freya O3 6:10.55

32.17 35.85 37.3536.83

37.55 37.79 37.88 38.75

38.86 37.52
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free)

CRIMA 13Lucas, Capri J4 6:25.83

31.82 36.32 38.9037.80

39.93 37.40 40.14 40.23

41.41 41.88

GYT 13Severance, Sophia E5 6:34.93

35.11 39.03 39.8639.33

39.46 39.70 40.44 41.13

41.04 39.83

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 13Lucas, Capri J1 12:55.21

33.39 37.57 38.4038.61

39.07 39.06 38.90 39.66

40.24 39.83 38.75 39.28

40.94 40.54 39.45 39.08

38.56 38.80 38.44 36.64

GYT 13Severance, Sophia E2 13:44.26

35.69 40.90 42.0341.06

41.12 41.41 41.63 41.62

42.16 42.50 42.10 42.33

41.35 41.57 41.44 41.07

40.82 41.54 41.05 40.87

MMD 13Fate, Leah M3 14:18.77

39.04 42.96 42.8143.46

43.91 43.91 43.61 44.11

43.09 43.66 44.00 43.67

43.58 43.23 43.26 43.25

42.37 42.17 42.20 40.48

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 13Fantozzi, Lucia E1 31.56

OTTR 13Ming, Lia2 31.88

OTTR 14LaPierre, Hazel L3 32.85

OTTR 13Reid, Ainsley J4 33.57

CRIMA 14Criscione, Nora5 33.69

KASC 14Glushkova, Nicole6 33.76

PPSC 13Murrell, Rae R7 34.61

ANA 13Spitler, Clara W8 35.40

KASC 14Zeylikman, Sammy G9 35.45

CRIMS 14Oh, Jana Y10 35.51

YMNT 14Wadland, Kyla11 35.64

BBSC 13Siraj, Sara12 35.89

YMNT 13Morash, Lia C13 36.61

GYT 13Severance, Sophia E14 36.75

CRIMS 13Fortin, Isla J15 36.89

MMD 13Raymond, Emmy D16 38.01

CRIMB 13Wang, Catherine17 38.19

ESC 13Ablondi, Grace W18 39.84

PPSC 13Moran, Willa H19 41.24

41.25

KASC 14Green, Jordyn20 45.85

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD 13Fate, Leah M1 1:12.03

35.24 36.79

CRIMB 13Eguchi, Freya O2 1:12.36

35.47 36.89

OTTR 13Reid, Ainsley J3 1:13.09

34.51 38.58

KASC 14Shi, Audrey4 1:13.27

35.89 37.38

CRIMB 13Wu, Sylvia5 1:13.29

34.42 38.87

CRIMA 14Criscione, Nora6 1:13.51

35.98 37.53

YNS 13Nicholls, Emilly7 1:14.22

36.23 37.99

KASC 14Glushkova, Nicole8 1:14.65

36.35 38.30

KASC 14Zeylikman, Sammy G9 1:15.04

36.72 38.32

ANA 13Spitler, Clara W10 1:15.50

36.84 38.66

PPSC 13Murrell, Rae R11 1:16.17

BBSC 13Siraj, Sara12 1:16.42

36.15 40.27

CRIMA 13Lucas, Capri J13 1:17.68

38.83 38.85

YNS 13Brennan, Riley C14 1:17.86

38.29 39.57

CRIMA 14Cohoon, Michaela15 1:19.07

39.18 39.89

GYT 13Severance, Sophia E16 1:21.29

38.43 42.86

MMD 13Raymond, Emmy D17 1:21.77

40.44 41.33

ESC 13Gauthier, Grace S18 1:22.04

39.51 42.53

CRIMS 13Fortin, Isla J19 1:22.27

39.13 43.14

ESC 13Ablondi, Grace W20 1:22.44

40.67 41.77

KASC 14Covey, Jane T21 1:24.68

41.46 43.22

CRIMB 13Wang, Catherine22 1:26.20

OTTR 13Fay, Eloise R23 1:40.38

48.75 51.63

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 14Zheng, Ava S1 2:16.91

30.17 34.32 35.6936.73

YNS 13Nicholls, Emilly2 2:31.13

35.49 38.85 37.2439.55

CRIMB 13Eguchi, Freya O3 2:33.25

36.05 39.28 38.0739.85

MMD 13Fate, Leah M4 2:34.47

37.21 38.74 38.7139.81

CRIMA 14Criscione, Nora5 2:38.73

38.13 40.36 39.5940.65

PPSC 13Murrell, Rae R6 2:41.05

37.32 40.61 41.7841.34

CRIMA 13Lucas, Capri J7 2:44.47

38.99 41.28 1:24.20

BBSC 13Siraj, Sara8 2:57.79

39.24 44.79 46.3047.46

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 13Wang, Luna J1 35.77

OTTR 14LaPierre, Hazel L2 36.88

CRIMB 13Wu, Sylvia3 38.67

OTTR 13Choi, Joanna S4 39.57

ESC 13Lincoln, Penelope J*5 40.14

CRIMS 13Farswani, Ahana V*5 40.14

ESC 13Ablondi, Grace W7 40.55

CRIMB 13Lewis, Naama8 40.92

ESC 14Hinton, Anna C9 41.40

CRIMS 14Oh, Jana Y*10 41.55

OTTR 13Reid, Ainsley J*10 41.55

BBSC 13Siraj, Sara12 41.96

ANA 13Spitler, Clara W13 42.22

CRIMS 13Jaundrill, Grace E14 42.53

ACES 13Witt, Reese15 42.90

GYT 13Severance, Sophia E16 44.00

PPSC 13Moran, Willa H17 44.22

GYT 13Divanefendic, Sabina18 44.63

OTTR 13Fay, Eloise R19 44.74

CRIMB 13Wilson, Olivia R20 44.96

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC 14Zeylikman, Sammy G1 1:16.66

36.58 40.08

ANA 13Wang, Luna J2 1:17.18

36.79 40.39

CRIMA 14Cohoon, Michaela3 1:22.40

39.81 42.59

CRIMB 13Wu, Sylvia4 1:23.29

39.61 43.68

YNS 14Wilson, Sophie K5 1:26.18

41.40 44.78

GYT 14Pinkham, Emmalee M6 1:26.45

40.26 46.19

YMNT 13Morash, Lia C7 1:27.64

42.47 45.17

ESC 13Ablondi, Grace W8 1:27.70

41.87 45.83

CRIMB 13Lewis, Naama9 1:29.10

41.85 47.25

ANA 13Spitler, Clara W10 1:29.80

43.52 46.28
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

KASC 14Covey, Jane T11 1:31.12

44.00 47.12

OTTR 13Choi, Joanna S12 1:32.10

42.71 49.39

CRIMS 13Jaundrill, Grace E13 1:32.35

45.41 46.94

GYT 13Severance, Sophia E14 1:33.42

44.91 48.51

ACES 13Witt, Reese15 1:34.47

44.59 49.88

ESC 13Lincoln, Penelope J16 1:34.75

45.08 49.67

PPSC 13Moran, Willa H17 1:35.25

46.07 49.18

CRIMB 13Wilson, Olivia R18 1:35.32

45.84 49.48

CRIMB 13Sorek, Maya19 1:35.43

44.76 50.67

MMD 13Raymond, Emmy D--- DQ

47.02 52.89

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC 14Zeylikman, Sammy G1 2:46.35

38.28 44.23 40.6543.19

CRIMB 13Lewis, Naama2 3:08.27

42.18 48.91 48.1449.04

CRIMS 13Farswani, Ahana V3 3:13.22

42.02 49.17 1:42.03

CRIMS 13Jaundrill, Grace E4 3:13.56

45.30 49.64 48.0250.60

GYT 13Divanefendic, Sabina5 3:30.92

48.73 54.30 53.1954.70

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 13Fantozzi, Lucia E1 29.71

CRIMA 13Lucas, Capri J2 30.50

OTTR 13Ming, Lia3 30.72

ANA 13Wang, Luna J4 30.74

GYT 14Pinkham, Emmalee M5 30.80

BBSC 14Vernot, Catalina6 30.88

OTTR 14LaPierre, Hazel L7 31.57

YNS 14Wilson, Sophie K8 31.81

CRIMA 14Criscione, Nora9 32.37

BBSC 13Siraj, Sara10 34.10

YMNT 13Morash, Lia C11 34.21

CRIMS 13Fortin, Isla J12 35.75

KASC 14Covey, Jane T13 36.12

ANA 13Spitler, Clara W14 36.68

GYT 13Severance, Sophia E15 36.88

ESC 13Ablondi, Grace W16 37.05

KASC 14Glushkova, Nicole17 37.17

ESC 13Lincoln, Penelope J18 37.95

KASC 14Green, Jordyn19 39.78

CRIMB 13Wang, Catherine20 40.09

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC 14Shi, Audrey1 1:12.19

34.25 37.94

CRIMB 13Eguchi, Freya O2 1:12.35

34.40 37.95

CRIMA 13Lucas, Capri J3 1:12.81

35.13 37.68

OTTR 13Ming, Lia4 1:13.03

32.88 40.15

KASC 14Covey, Jane T5 1:24.62

39.57 45.05

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 13Lucas, Capri J1 2:57.11

38.66 45.84 1:32.61

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 13Gauthier, Grace S1 1:22.58

36.31 46.27

GYT 13Divanefendic, Sabina2 1:27.97

42.57 45.40

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 14Cohoon, Michaela1 2:35.00

35.26 41.16 34.0344.55

YMNT 13Morash, Lia C2 2:40.52

36.27 40.56 35.6748.02

CRIMB 13Wu, Sylvia3 2:42.85

35.94 41.59 38.3946.93

GYT 14Pinkham, Emmalee M4 2:45.95

35.83 45.79 35.2649.07

YNS 13Nicholls, Emilly5 2:46.90

39.23 39.68 35.2352.76

BBSC 14Vernot, Catalina6 2:51.22

33.95 44.04 38.4354.80

ANA 13Spitler, Clara W7 2:51.94

42.07 43.25 35.5851.04

KASC 14Covey, Jane T8 2:54.94

39.57 44.21 37.8753.29

OTTR 13Reid, Ainsley J9 2:56.40

39.35 42.28 40.1554.62

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD 13Fate, Leah M1 5:48.00

37.54 42.98 44.7743.37

48.81 50.90 41.91 37.72

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKASC1 1:59.77

Zeylikman, Sammy G 14 Covey, Jane T 14

Shi, Audrey 14 Glushkova, Nicole 14

28.47 31.73 29.9229.65

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKASC1 2:23.16

Glushkova, Nicole 14 Zeylikman, Sammy G 14

Green, Jordyn 14 Covey, Jane T 14

34.74 36.25 33.4438.73

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 15Higgins, Roean M1 27.57

CC 17Titus, Evelyn M2 27.93

JCCS 17Moore, Abigail J3 28.31

BBSC 16Beliveau, Sabine4 28.43

ESC 17Black, Jessie C5 28.91

MMD 17Cloutier, Klara6 29.05

ESC 15Small, Laura7 29.25

CRIMS 16Robbins, Haley G8 29.80

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC 15Gagnon, Isla M1 1:00.97

29.31 31.66

JCCS 17Moore, Abigail J2 1:01.31

29.24 32.07

MMD 17Cloutier, Klara3 1:01.65

30.06 31.59

YMNT 16Katzmire, Anna E4 1:02.31

29.80 32.51

BBSC 16Beliveau, Sabine5 1:03.52

29.65 33.87

ANA 15Higgins, Roean M6 1:04.69

30.71 33.98

ESC 17Black, Jessie C7 1:04.85

30.83 34.02

YMNT 18Koulopoulos, Mia8 1:04.94

30.64 34.30

ESC 15Small, Laura9 1:05.83

30.84 34.99

JCCS 15Belfbecker, Maya F10 1:09.79

33.18 36.61

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD 18Roy, Gabrielle1 2:07.33

29.90 31.74 33.5432.15

JCCS 17Moore, Abigail J2 2:15.17

30.02 33.62 35.8335.70

MMD 17Cloutier, Klara3 2:15.55

31.37 33.60 34.7135.87
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free)

ESC 17Black, Jessie C4 2:22.83

32.17 36.38 37.0137.27

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD 18Roy, Gabrielle1 31.83

31.64 0.19

YMNT 18Koulopoulos, Mia2 32.15

32.59

YMNT 18Bradley, Melanie R3 36.13

36.25

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD 18Roy, Gabrielle1 1:07.00

31.66 35.34

BBSC 17Vernot, Daniela2 1:08.09

32.80 35.29

MMD 17Cloutier, Klara3 1:08.61

33.82 34.79

YMNT 16Katzmire, Anna E4 1:08.85

33.69 35.16

YMNT 18Koulopoulos, Mia5 1:10.81

33.96 36.85

ANA 15Higgins, Roean M6 1:13.11

35.69 37.42

BBSC 16Beliveau, Sabine7 1:14.05

35.96 38.09

ESC 17Black, Jessie C8 1:14.15

35.51 38.64

YMNT 18Bradley, Melanie R9 1:14.85

37.36 37.49

ESC 15Small, Laura10 1:18.56

37.69 40.87

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD 18Roy, Gabrielle1 2:24.81

32.65 35.78 38.2738.11

MMD 17Cloutier, Klara2 2:29.23

35.12 37.00 38.0739.04

CC 17Titus, Evelyn M3 2:30.25

34.41 37.76 38.3739.71

CRIMB 15Wu, Bella M4 2:39.87

36.04 39.82 41.6542.36

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC 17Titus, Evelyn M1 37.01

JCCS 15Belfbecker, Maya F2 40.60

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 15Higgins, Roean M1 1:22.07

39.23 42.84

GYT 17Allen, Alexis L2 1:22.32

38.30 44.02

BBSC 16Beliveau, Sabine3 1:23.27

38.41 44.86

JCCS 17Moore, Abigail J4 1:23.70

39.15 44.55

BBSC 17Vernot, Daniela5 1:23.81

39.23 44.58

JCCS 15Belfbecker, Maya F6 1:26.10

40.42 45.68

ESC 15Small, Laura7 1:31.48

41.85 49.63

YMNT 18Bradley, Melanie R8 1:33.18

44.88 48.30

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 15Wu, Bella M1 2:47.38

37.73 41.93 44.5043.22

CC 17Titus, Evelyn M2 2:49.66

38.24 43.08 43.5344.81

ANA 15Higgins, Roean M3 2:57.71

40.19 45.00 46.2546.27

JCCS 17Moore, Abigail J4 2:58.58

40.24 44.37 47.6946.28

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBSC 17Vernot, Daniela1 29.77

GYT 17Allen, Alexis L2 31.43

MMD 17Cloutier, Klara3 31.80

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 15Wu, Bella M1 1:08.66

31.53 37.13

ESC 17Black, Jessie C2 1:09.60

31.61 37.99

CRIMS 16Robbins, Haley G3 1:14.52

34.69 39.83

JCCS 15Belfbecker, Maya F4 1:18.29

35.64 42.65

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD 18Roy, Gabrielle1 2:30.84

32.12 37.35 40.7140.66

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD 18Roy, Gabrielle1 1:05.37

29.10 36.27

CC 17Titus, Evelyn M2 1:07.80

30.60 37.20

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD 18Roy, Gabrielle1 2:27.93

31.67 37.59 34.5044.17

YMNT 16Katzmire, Anna E2 2:33.87

33.82 39.33 34.2946.43

PPSC 15Gagnon, Isla M3 2:34.71

32.99 41.32 34.7545.65

ESC 17Black, Jessie C4 2:39.74

32.73 41.35 39.1546.51

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES  8Brady, Nolan R1 16.79

ESC  8Babis, Evan2 17.63

KASC  7Heaps, Abraham3 18.34

CRIMS  8Sheldon, Nate J4 20.14

ESC  7Swanson, Mason J5 21.35

ESC  6Ware, Conrad6 22.73

JCCS  7Ronck, Samuel J7 24.10

JCCS  7Seaver, John8 25.79

JCCS  6Zaitsev, Ian S9 25.89

DYD  8Daniels, Harrison10 26.28

JCCS  8Marino, Beau W11 28.42

JCCS  6Phyoe Battaglia, Mason12 29.88

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA  8Karpau, Stephan Z1 36.12

KASC  7Heaps, Abraham2 40.83

ACES  8Brady, Nolan R3 43.03

KASC  8Scott, Daniel4 43.44

ESC  8Babis, Evan5 45.58

YNS  7McKinnon, Timmy A6 46.45

CRIMS  8Sheldon, Nate J7 46.99

CRIMS  8Archibald, Trey J8 47.29

KASC  8Rice, Ashton L9 47.70

CRIMB  7Sharma, Avyan10 48.23

OTTR  7Zhang, Peter11 51.02

ESC  7Swanson, Mason J12 51.17

JCCS  7Ronck, Samuel J13 51.41

CRIMS  8Bang, Aaron M14 54.98

ESC  6Ware, Conrad15 56.65

JCCS  7Seaver, John16 1:02.75

JCCS  8Marino, Beau W17 1:02.89

CRIMS  7Karthikeyan, Akshar S18 1:03.41

JCCS  6Phyoe Battaglia, Mason19 1:03.65

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC  8Hodes, Henry B1 1:17.82

36.06 41.76

ANA  8Karpau, Stephan Z2 1:18.81

37.15 41.66

ESC  8Babis, Evan3 1:28.11

39.86 48.25
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free)

KASC  7Heaps, Abraham4 1:31.74

42.77 48.97

KASC  8Scott, Daniel5 1:35.79

45.19 50.60

CRIMS  8Bang, Aaron M6 1:56.09

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC  8Rice, Ashton L1 3:49.42

53.11 1:02.42 53.691:00.20

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA  8Karpau, Stephan Z1 19.71

CRIMS  8Sheldon, Nate J2 22.41

ACES  8Brady, Nolan R3 22.54

CRIMS  8Archibald, Trey J4 22.76

YNS  7McKinnon, Timmy A5 23.57

ESC  8Babis, Evan6 24.16

ESC  7Swanson, Mason J7 28.06

JCCS  7Ronck, Samuel J8 28.19

JCCS  8Marino, Beau W9 28.27

OTTR  7Zhang, Peter10 28.95

CRIMB  7Sharma, Avyan11 29.42

ESC  6Ware, Conrad12 30.75

JCCS  6Zaitsev, Ian S13 32.98

JCCS  7Seaver, John14 35.15

JCCS  6Phyoe Battaglia, Mason15 35.20

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES  8Brady, Nolan R1 46.68

KASC  8Scott, Daniel2 49.29

CRIMS  8Sheldon, Nate J3 51.28

KASC  8Rice, Ashton L4 52.41

ESC  8Babis, Evan5 55.23

ESC  7Swanson, Mason J6 1:00.92

DYD  8Daniels, Harrison7 1:03.77

CRIMS  7Karthikeyan, Akshar S8 1:07.79

ESC  6Ware, Conrad9 1:08.82

CRIMS  8Bang, Aaron M--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS  8Bang, Aaron M1 1:56.70

CRIMS  8Sheldon, Nate J2 2:04.29

YNS  7McKinnon, Timmy A--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC  8Babis, Evan1 24.82

KASC  7Heaps, Abraham2 26.97

YNS  7McKinnon, Timmy A3 27.03

ACES  8Brady, Nolan R4 27.77

OTTR  7Zhang, Peter5 28.55

JCCS  6Zaitsev, Ian S6 31.06

JCCS  7Ronck, Samuel J7 32.15

CRIMB  7Sharma, Avyan8 35.98

ESC  7Swanson, Mason J--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC  8Hodes, Henry B1 44.88

KASC  8Rice, Ashton L2 52.02

KASC  8Scott, Daniel3 1:00.94

CRIMS  8Sheldon, Nate J4 1:13.72

CRIMS  8Bang, Aaron M--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC  8Rice, Ashton L1 1:58.20

58.16 1:00.04

ESC  8Babis, Evan2 2:11.95

KASC  7Heaps, Abraham--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC  8Hodes, Henry B1 18.66

ACES  8Brady, Nolan R2 21.48

CRIMS  8Sheldon, Nate J3 33.79

JCCS  6Zaitsev, Ian S4 34.06

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA  8Karpau, Stephan Z1 39.01

CRIMS  8Archibald, Trey J--- DQ

CRIMS  8Sheldon, Nate J--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC  8Scott, Daniel1 1:48.07

CRIMS  8Archibald, Trey J2 1:56.11

OTTR  7Zhang, Peter3 2:19.44

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AESC1 1:41.92

Ware, Conrad 6 Babis, Evan 8

Hodes, Henry B 8 Swanson, Mason J 7

56.10 45.82

AJCCS2 2:01.98

Marino, Beau W 8 Zaitsev, Ian S 6

Ronck, Samuel J 7 Phyoe Battaglia, Mason 6

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS 10McKinnon, Teddy D1 32.26

CRIMB  9Montelongo Campos, Elias2 33.38

CRIMA  9Li, Jayden3 33.62

ANA 10Downing, Jacob J4 34.97

CRIMA  9Gan, Ryan5 35.31

CRIMA 10Tretiakov, David6 35.77

ESC 10Hardie, Tommy C7 36.61

ANA  9Memont, Larson P8 36.85

CC  9Simpson, Duncan G9 36.89

YNS  9McDonnell, Hugh T10 37.37

DYD 10Clawson, Thomas11 37.41

CRIMA 10Yu, Anderson12 37.72

CRIMS 10Campbell, Hunter S*13 37.84

CRIMA  9Mangani, Kabir*13 37.84

KASC  9Yeret, Uri15 38.84

ACES 10Mulrooney, Adam T16 38.98

GYT 10Beaudet, Henry17 39.68

BBSC 10Beaubrun, Nicolas18 39.79

OTTR  9Lupo, Felix W19 40.12

KASC 10Aumond, Gabriel20 40.28

ACES  9Martins, Ben P*21 40.40

CRIMS 10Balassoubramaniane, Sid*21 40.40

ACES  9Krishna, Viwin R23 40.50

CRIMS 10Legendre, Ethan J24 40.63

CRIMB  9Flynn, Luke M25 40.72

CRIMB  9Tolkoff, Luke M26 40.87

PPSC 10Anderson, Oliver Q27 40.95

GYT 10Burton, Warner28 41.30

DYD 10Pearson, Thatcher29 42.21

CRIMS  9Davis, Graham R30 42.55

CRIMS  9Cannata, Travis M31 42.57

CRIMB  9Wilson, Aedan R32 43.70

CRIMS  9Drinkwater, Noah L33 44.06

YNS  9Matook, Bo C34 44.12

JCCS  9Field, John W35 44.82

YNS  9Kulpanovich, Misha A36 45.12

JCCS  9Ronck, William N37 45.77

ESC  9Turner, Brooks A38 46.04

OTTR 10Gupta, Nischal39 47.75

ESC  9Hunter, Bennett40 48.05

KASC  9Gradus, Yonatan41 48.68

ESC  9Xiong, Marco42 48.93

JCCS  9Koelle, William E43 49.66

YNS 10Mavroides, Felix G44 50.24

CRIMS 10Dhillon, Nihal S45 50.37

CRIMB  9He, Anthony /46 50.66

JCCS 10Garcia Castro, Diego A47 56.29

CRIMS  9Welch, Caleb W48 57.64

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB  9Montelongo Campos, Elias1 1:14.43

36.33 38.10

CRIMA 10Tretiakov, David2 1:16.69

36.11 40.58

CRIMA  9Gan, Ryan3 1:19.86

38.30 41.56

CRIMA 10Yu, Anderson4 1:22.05

40.07 41.98

ANA 10Downing, Jacob J5 1:22.19

38.78 43.41

YMNT  9Karasin, Sam L6 1:22.33

40.06 42.27

CRIMA  9Mangani, Kabir7 1:22.47

39.91 42.56
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free)

CRIMB 10Lee, Dylan X8 1:24.53

39.72 44.81

ACES  9Martins, Ben P9 1:24.93

40.48 44.45

ESC 10Hardie, Tommy C10 1:26.12

39.65 46.47

DYD 10Clawson, Thomas11 1:26.61

40.97 45.64

ANA  9Memont, Larson P12 1:26.88

40.75 46.13

CRIMS 10Legendre, Ethan J13 1:27.02

42.91 44.11

KASC  9Yeret, Uri14 1:28.56

40.14 48.42

CRIMS 10Campbell, Hunter S15 1:29.22

41.60 47.62

GYT 10Burton, Warner16 1:30.16

41.92 48.24

ANA 10Andrade, William A17 1:30.90

CRIMB  9Tolkoff, Luke M18 1:31.07

44.16 46.91

CRIMB  9Wilson, Aedan R19 1:31.81

44.05 47.76

PPSC 10Anderson, Oliver Q20 1:32.19

42.93 49.26

GYT 10Beaudet, Henry21 1:32.93

45.11 47.82

CRIMB  9Flynn, Luke M22 1:33.52

43.66 49.86

DYD 10Pearson, Thatcher23 1:34.29

44.82 49.47

CRIMS 10Balassoubramaniane, Sid24 1:34.43

44.96 49.47

CRIMS  9Davis, Graham R25 1:34.82

CRIMB 10Fitko, Paul26 1:38.31

47.27 51.04

BBSC 10Beaubrun, Nicolas27 1:39.71

CRIMB  9He, Anthony /28 1:39.81

YNS  9Kulpanovich, Misha A29 1:41.51

CRIMS  9Cannata, Travis M30 1:41.85

50.61 51.24

CRIMS 10Dhillon, Nihal S31 1:45.16

50.33 54.83

JCCS  9Field, John W32 1:45.20

ESC  9Hunter, Bennett33 1:47.00

52.63 54.37

ESC  9Turner, Brooks A34 1:47.78

CRIMS 10Merwin, Kade S35 1:50.36

JCCS  9Ronck, William N36 1:52.68

52.40 1:00.28

CRIMS  9Drinkwater, Noah L37 1:57.40

53.02 1:04.38

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB  9Montelongo Campos, Elias1 2:44.61

35.89 42.33 42.2144.18

CRIMA  9Li, Jayden2 2:51.69

38.05 43.91 45.3744.36

CRIMA 10Tretiakov, David3 2:54.61

38.03 43.67 48.7544.16

CC  9Simpson, Duncan G4 3:02.91

42.37 47.13 44.6448.77

CRIMA  9Gan, Ryan5 3:04.10

40.51 47.17 47.2949.13

ANA  9Memont, Larson P6 3:10.39

42.24 48.95 48.0851.12

ANA 10Downing, Jacob J7 3:10.88

43.97 49.99 45.4551.47

ESC 10Hardie, Tommy C8 3:14.68

43.83 51.37 47.8751.61

KASC  9Yeret, Uri9 3:16.43

42.62 51.55 1:42.26

KASC 10Aumond, Gabriel10 3:16.98

45.71 49.47 49.1152.69

DYD 10Clawson, Thomas11 3:20.75

45.66 51.62 49.5853.89

PPSC 10Anderson, Oliver Q12 3:21.48

46.16 51.49 49.6554.18

ACES  9Krishna, Viwin R13 3:25.97

46.24 51.33 53.0355.37

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB  9Montelongo Campos, Elias1 38.94

CRIMA  9Li, Jayden2 39.35

ANA 10Downing, Jacob J3 41.38

CRIMA 10Tretiakov, David4 41.95

GYT 10Burton, Warner5 42.31

CRIMA  9Gan, Ryan6 43.46

ACES 10Mulrooney, Adam T7 43.77

ANA  9Memont, Larson P8 44.32

CRIMA 10Yu, Anderson9 44.39

GYT 10Beaudet, Henry10 44.72

DYD 10Clawson, Thomas11 45.66

CRIMS 10Campbell, Hunter S12 45.80

YMNT  9Karasin, Sam L13 46.05

ACES  9Martins, Ben P14 46.27

CRIMB  9Wilson, Aedan R15 47.18

ESC 10Hardie, Tommy C16 47.39

CRIMS 10Legendre, Ethan J17 47.65

YNS  9Kulpanovich, Misha A18 47.91

CRIMS  9Cannata, Travis M19 48.11

BBSC 10Beaubrun, Nicolas20 48.80

PPSC 10Anderson, Oliver Q21 48.94

DYD 10Pearson, Thatcher22 49.23

CRIMB  9Flynn, Luke M23 49.54

JCCS  9Ronck, William N24 49.91

GYT 10Abramson, Levi25 49.95

CRIMB 10Lee, Dylan X26 50.26

CRIMB  9Tolkoff, Luke M27 50.86

CRIMS 10Balassoubramaniane, Sid28 51.42

CRIMS 10Dhillon, Nihal S29 52.71

CRIMB 10Fitko, Paul30 53.07

CRIMB  9He, Anthony /31 53.78

JCCS  9Field, John W32 55.23

CRIMS  9Welch, Caleb W33 59.19

CRIMS  9Drinkwater, Noah L34 59.28

ESC  9Xiong, Marco35 59.32

CRIMS 10Merwin, Kade S36 1:00.13

ESC  9Turner, Brooks A37 1:02.68

ESC  9Hunter, Bennett38 1:16.52

CRIMS  9Davis, Graham R--- DQ

ANA 10Andrade, William A--- DQ

JCCS 10Adams, Theo--- DQ

CRIMA  9Mangani, Kabir--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB  9Montelongo Campos, Elias1 1:24.03

41.98 42.05

CRIMA  9Li, Jayden2 1:24.99

41.32 43.67

CRIMA 10Tretiakov, David3 1:25.91

41.95 43.96

ANA 10Downing, Jacob J4 1:30.71

43.02 47.69

YNS  9McDonnell, Hugh T5 1:30.75

45.42 45.33

CRIMA  9Gan, Ryan6 1:33.73

44.65 49.08

CRIMA  9Mangani, Kabir7 1:33.96

42.35 51.61

DYD 10Clawson, Thomas8 1:36.41

GYT 10Burton, Warner9 1:36.70

44.84 51.86

CRIMA 10Yu, Anderson10 1:37.45

47.92 49.53

CC  9Simpson, Duncan G11 1:37.78

47.95 49.83

CRIMB  9Wilson, Aedan R12 1:43.98

50.98 53.00

CRIMS 10Legendre, Ethan J13 1:44.14

50.76 53.38

CRIMS  9Cannata, Travis M14 1:44.59

51.82 52.77

YNS  9Matook, Bo C15 1:46.50

50.35 56.15

OTTR  9Lupo, Felix W16 1:47.27

48.67 58.60

CRIMS 10Balassoubramaniane, Sid17 1:47.39

52.30 55.09

GYT 10Beaudet, Henry18 1:49.51

52.49 57.02

CRIMS  9Davis, Graham R19 1:54.04

55.67 58.37
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back)

CRIMB  9Tolkoff, Luke M20 1:57.29

54.01 1:03.28

JCCS  9Field, John W21 1:57.51

JCCS  9Ronck, William N22 1:58.40

57.14 1:01.26

JCCS  9Koelle, William E23 2:00.54

CRIMS 10Dhillon, Nihal S24 2:02.07

58.38 1:03.69

KASC  9Gradus, Yonatan25 2:02.68

1:00.86 1:01.82

OTTR 10Gupta, Nischal26 2:11.76

1:01.29 1:10.47

ESC  9Turner, Brooks A--- DQ

1:01.34 1:03.72

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB  9Montelongo Campos, Elias1 44.64

CRIMA  9Gan, Ryan2 46.73

CRIMA 10Tretiakov, David3 49.12

PPSC 10Anderson, Oliver Q4 49.56

CRIMA  9Li, Jayden5 50.09

CRIMB  9Flynn, Luke M6 51.21

ACES 10Mulrooney, Adam T7 51.69

ESC 10Hardie, Tommy C8 52.15

CRIMB  9Wilson, Aedan R9 52.17

CRIMB 10Fitko, Paul10 52.54

CRIMA 10Yu, Anderson11 53.37

KASC  9Yeret, Uri12 53.47

CRIMS 10Campbell, Hunter S13 53.69

GYT 10Abramson, Levi14 53.88

ACES  9Martins, Ben P15 54.50

ANA  9Memont, Larson P16 55.47

CRIMB 10Lee, Dylan X17 55.99

ESC  9Xiong, Marco18 56.72

ANA 10Andrade, William A19 56.74

YMNT  9Karasin, Sam L20 57.11

CRIMB  9He, Anthony /21 57.29

CRIMS  9Cannata, Travis M22 57.35

DYD 10Pearson, Thatcher23 58.89

CRIMS 10Legendre, Ethan J24 59.32

CRIMS  9Welch, Caleb W25 59.77

CRIMS 10Merwin, Kade S26 1:01.24

CRIMS 10Balassoubramaniane, Sid27 1:03.49

GYT 10Burton, Warner28 1:03.61

ESC  9Hunter, Bennett29 1:31.55

CRIMA  9Mangani, Kabir--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA  9Gan, Ryan1 1:41.96

47.56 54.40

YNS 10McKinnon, Teddy D2 1:47.26

49.75 57.51

CRIMS 10Campbell, Hunter S3 1:52.66

52.10 1:00.56

ACES  9Martins, Ben P4 1:55.26

54.20 1:01.06

KASC  9Yeret, Uri5 1:56.04

54.07 1:01.97

GYT 10Abramson, Levi6 1:56.24

55.64 1:00.60

CRIMB  9Flynn, Luke M7 1:56.31

56.40 59.91

CRIMA 10Yu, Anderson8 1:56.57

57.16 59.41

ESC  9Xiong, Marco9 2:12.04

CRIMS  9Welch, Caleb W10 2:17.16

1:03.78 1:13.38

JCCS 10Garcia Castro, Diego A--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB  9Montelongo Campos, Elias1 37.90

YNS 10McKinnon, Teddy D2 42.23

YNS  9McDonnell, Hugh T3 43.02

CC  9Simpson, Duncan G4 44.53

CRIMA 10Yu, Anderson5 45.38

CRIMA  9Mangani, Kabir6 45.47

DYD 10Clawson, Thomas7 48.39

ESC 10Hardie, Tommy C8 49.78

CRIMS 10Balassoubramaniane, Sid9 52.43

KASC 10Aumond, Gabriel10 53.64

CRIMS 10Legendre, Ethan J11 54.83

DYD 10Pearson, Thatcher12 57.23

YNS  9Kulpanovich, Misha A13 57.45

CRIMS  9Drinkwater, Noah L14 59.99

JCCS  9Koelle, William E15 1:07.88

OTTR 10Gupta, Nischal--- DQ

CRIMB  9Wilson, Aedan R--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB  9Montelongo Campos, Elias1 1:31.37

43.37 48.00

CRIMA 10Tretiakov, David2 1:34.07

43.90 50.17

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA  9Li, Jayden1 1:24.42

37.49 46.93

CRIMA  9Gan, Ryan2 1:29.21

41.15 48.06

YNS 10McKinnon, Teddy D3 1:31.53

43.27 48.26

CRIMA 10Tretiakov, David4 1:31.60

43.86 47.74

ACES  9Martins, Ben P5 1:39.25

47.51 51.74

CRIMA 10Yu, Anderson6 1:39.74

47.83 51.91

ACES 10Mulrooney, Adam T7 1:40.60

ANA  9Memont, Larson P8 1:41.40

49.19 52.21

PPSC 10Anderson, Oliver Q9 1:41.54

51.21 50.33

ANA 10Downing, Jacob J10 1:41.62

46.13 55.49

CC  9Simpson, Duncan G11 1:42.30

45.16 57.14

ESC 10Hardie, Tommy C12 1:44.44

50.76 53.68

DYD 10Clawson, Thomas13 1:45.22

45.39 59.83

CRIMS 10Balassoubramaniane, Sid14 1:46.48

50.80 55.68

OTTR  9Lupo, Felix W15 1:51.87

50.03 1:01.84

CRIMB  9Flynn, Luke M*16 1:52.28

54.18 58.10

YNS  9Matook, Bo C*16 1:52.28

50.24 1:02.04

ACES  9Krishna, Viwin R18 1:52.93

55.51 57.42

GYT 10Abramson, Levi19 1:55.03

56.75 58.28

GYT 10Beaudet, Henry20 1:59.26

53.50 1:05.76

OTTR 10Gupta, Nischal21 2:14.15

CRIMA  9Mangani, Kabir--- DQ

46.21 50.58

YNS  9Kulpanovich, Misha A--- DQ

YNS  9McDonnell, Hugh T--- DQ

44.82 49.89

JCCS  9Koelle, William E--- DQ

GYT 10Burton, Warner--- DQ

56.02 1:06.13

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA  9Li, Jayden1 7:25.54

38.34 43.19 44.7542.83

44.40 47.29 45.30 46.91

1:32.53

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC  9Yeret, Uri1 3:53.21

57.66 59.07 1:56.48

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRIMA1 2:23.42

Tretiakov, David 10 Li, Jayden 9

Gan, Ryan 9 Mangani, Kabir 9

35.65 33.93 39.0034.84
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay)

ACRIMS2 2:43.58

Balassoubramaniane, Sid 10 Legendre, Ethan J 10

Davis, Graham R 9 Campbell, Hunter S 10

49.15 35.32 31.3047.81

AYNS3 2:43.60

McDonnell, Hugh T 9 Kulpanovich, Misha A 9

Matook, Bo C 9 McKinnon, Teddy D 10

45.68 48.69 33.7135.52

AKASC4 3:01.86

Heaps, Abraham 7 Scott, Daniel 8

Gradus, Yonatan 9 Aumond, Gabriel 10

43.67 45.79 38.4153.99

BCRIMS5 3:05.07

Archibald, Trey J 8 Dhillon, Nihal S 10

Sheldon, Nate J 8 Drinkwater, Noah L 9

47.98 51.33 1:25.76

AESC6 3:16.03

Hunter, Bennett 9 Ware, Conrad 6

Babis, Evan 8 Swanson, Mason J 7

49.10 1:01.47 52.0433.42

AJCCS7 3:23.37

Koelle, William E 9 Garcia Castro, Diego A 10

Field, John W 9 Ronck, William N 9

45.6344.61

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRIMA1 2:49.70

Li, Jayden 9 Gan, Ryan 9

Tretiakov, David 10 Mangani, Kabir 9

40.00 48.12 37.4644.12

ACRIMS2 3:12.25

Cannata, Travis M 9 Campbell, Hunter S 10

Balassoubramaniane, Sid 10 Legendre, Ethan J 10

48.89 52.99 40.9549.42

BCRIMS3 3:43.31

Sheldon, Nate J 8 Merwin, Kade S 10

Drinkwater, Noah L 9 Davis, Graham R 9

55.98 1:03.42 37.921:05.99

AESC4 3:47.21

Turner, Brooks A 9 Xiong, Marco 9

Hardie, Tommy C 10 Hunter, Bennett 9

1:10.32 58.45 48.4749.97

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 11Yu, Richard1 28.76

CRIMB 12Chen, Samuel S2 29.15

CC 11Simpson, Anderson C3 29.54

GYT 12Garrand, George O4 29.58

KASC 12Koganov, Eitan5 29.88

KASC 12McLoughlin, Noah6 30.01

YNS 11Uluc, Ben C7 30.06

CRIMS 11Shen, Yee-Ming8 30.25

CRIMA 12O'Meara, Grady F9 31.08

CRIMA 12John, Matthew A10 31.19

CRIMB 11Han, Abel B11 31.65

JCCS 12Lord, Jacq R12 31.86

YNS 12Nolan, Connor A13 32.08

ESC 12Brelsford, Ethan S14 32.13

DYD 12Raymond, Samuel15 32.15

ESC 11Sousa, Andrew R16 32.24

JCCS 11Derr, Henrik W17 32.35

YNS 11Khirallah, Dez W18 32.61

JCCS 11Bradstreet, Alden C19 32.74

CRIMS 11Sheldon, Ryan J20 32.94

KASC 12Castillo, Jorge E21 33.05

CRIMB 11Vasilev, Nicolas E22 33.25

CRIMS 12Lewis, Johnny K23 33.36

OTTR 12Rabasa, Ismael B24 33.46

KASC 12Rice, Miles A25 33.73

CRIMS 12Andresen, Ian T26 33.86

GYT 12Williams, Kai27 34.06

CRIMS 11Duncan, Owen G28 34.12

CRIMS 12Shoer, Isaac H29 34.39

OTTR 11Root, Augie J*30 34.60

DYD 11Pestana, Odin*30 34.60

ESC 11Booth, Austin D32 34.61

CRIMS 11Geary, Caiden T33 35.13

KASC 11Perry, Dean34 35.16

DYD 12Moulton, Michael35 35.44

CRIMS 12Pulicherla, Srihan R36 35.51

CRIMS 11Tiberio, Lane A37 35.74

CRIMS 12Oh, Ethan H38 35.84

KASC 11Tadigotla, Anish R39 35.87

CRIMB 11Milkin, Lazarus W40 36.27

CRIMA 11Perkins, Sebby41 36.32

CRIMA 11Wang, Yuwei42 36.69

JCCS 11Nellson, Jensen J43 37.10

ESC 11soo, Isaac44 37.68

ESC 11Khadka, Janith45 37.70

GYT 12Merry-Rodrigue, Aiden46 38.22

KASC 11Goncharov, Michael47 38.85

OTTR 11Lupo, Gray H48 39.02

ESC 12MacLeod, Brendan X49 39.78

CRIMS 12Krapf, Owen J50 40.42

GYT 11Sheldon, Miles*51 40.83

CRIMS 12Post, Cody J*51 40.83

DYD 11O'Neill, Logan53 40.90

CRIMS 11Lyutkevich, Ivan54 40.99

ACES 12Field, Sam W--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 11Yu, Richard1 1:02.06

29.67 32.39

ACES 12Brady, Luke J2 1:02.37

29.61 32.76

OTTR 11Chen, Sam3 1:03.90

30.53 33.37

CRIMB 12Serafim, Leo K4 1:04.65

31.17 33.48

KASC 12Koganov, Eitan5 1:05.36

31.88 33.48

CRIMA 12O'Meara, Grady F6 1:07.87

32.76 35.11

GYT 12Garrand, George O7 1:08.00

31.70 36.30

CRIMB 12Chen, Samuel S8 1:08.23

31.48 36.75

ESC 12Blahnik, Joe M9 1:08.55

32.45 36.10

YNS 11Khirallah, Dez W10 1:08.57

33.54 35.03

CRIMS 11Shen, Yee-Ming11 1:09.07

32.53 36.54

BBSC 12Siraj, Youssef12 1:09.88

34.23 35.65

CRIMA 12John, Matthew A13 1:10.67

32.74 37.93

CRIMA 11Casadei, Xavi A14 1:10.82

33.86 36.96

ANA 11Zatsepin, Ivan15 1:10.95

33.38 37.57

JCCS 11Bradstreet, Alden C16 1:11.33

34.27 37.06

JCCS 12Lord, Jacq R17 1:11.53

34.53 37.00

CRIMB 11Han, Abel B18 1:11.86

34.48 37.38

ANA 11Fantozzi, Marco L19 1:12.11

34.26 37.85

ESC 11Sousa, Andrew R20 1:12.23

34.47 37.76

ACES 12Toby, Jacob G21 1:12.64

34.40 38.24

BBSC 12Smith, Owen22 1:12.71

34.48 38.23

CRIMS 12Andresen, Ian T23 1:12.98

33.82 39.16

KASC 12Castillo, Jorge E24 1:13.19

34.64 38.55

CRIMB 11Vasilev, Nicolas E25 1:14.45

35.07 39.38

ESC 12Brelsford, Ethan S26 1:14.74

35.40 39.34

DYD 11Pestana, Odin27 1:14.92

35.80 39.12

YMNT 12Curry, Michael T28 1:14.98

36.54 38.44

DYD 12Raymond, Samuel29 1:15.56

36.61 38.95

CRIMS 11Duncan, Owen G30 1:16.21

36.50 39.71

KASC 11Perry, Dean31 1:17.11

38.14 38.97

ESC 11Booth, Austin D32 1:17.26

36.20 41.06
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free)

CRIMS 12Shoer, Isaac H33 1:17.85

37.11 40.74

GYT 12Haggerty, Adam M34 1:18.78

36.34 42.44

CRIMS 11Geary, Caiden T35 1:19.76

35.53 44.23

GYT 12Merry-Rodrigue, Aiden36 1:20.18

37.97 42.21

CRIMS 11Tiberio, Lane A37 1:20.94

39.06 41.88

CRIMA 11Wang, Yuwei38 1:20.99

38.59 42.40

GYT 12Williams, Kai39 1:21.82

37.21 44.61

CRIMB 11Milkin, Lazarus W40 1:21.90

37.80 44.10

ANA 11Beaulieu, Quentin E41 1:22.83

39.61 43.22

CRIMB 12Dejam, Zeid42 1:23.41

39.45 43.96

CRIMS 12Oh, Ethan H43 1:24.28

38.66 45.62

CRIMS 12Post, Cody J44 1:29.05

41.44 47.61

GYT 11Sheldon, Miles45 1:29.47

43.99 45.48

CRIMS 11Lijan, Nihal N46 1:29.84

43.50 46.34

ESC 12MacLeod, Brendan X47 1:30.90

42.50 48.40

DYD 11O'Neill, Logan48 1:31.31

42.37 48.94

KASC 11Garan, Zafi49 1:40.06

46.57 53.49

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OTTR 11Chen, Sam1 2:17.32

31.02 35.23 35.2035.87

CRIMB 12Serafim, Leo K2 2:18.20

31.21 35.12 35.2236.65

ACES 12Brady, Luke J3 2:20.81

32.49 35.74 36.5136.07

KASC 12Koganov, Eitan4 2:22.11

31.79 35.13 37.3937.80

CRIMA 11Yu, Richard5 2:24.50

32.34 36.15 37.5138.50

CRIMA 12O'Meara, Grady F6 2:26.64

33.89 36.99 37.2338.53

CRIMS 11Shen, Yee-Ming7 2:28.99

32.14 36.73 39.2540.87

KASC 12McLoughlin, Noah8 2:30.42

33.08 37.26 39.7640.32

JCCS 11Bradstreet, Alden C9 2:33.30

35.47 39.01 38.6940.13

YNS 12Nolan, Connor A10 2:33.57

34.59 39.32 38.6940.97

CC 11Simpson, Anderson C11 2:35.28

31.68 39.90 41.3942.31

JCCS 12Lord, Jacq R12 2:35.41

35.62 40.27 38.6540.87

JCCS 11Derr, Henrik W13 2:37.61

37.33 40.34 39.6340.31

CRIMB 11Han, Abel B14 2:39.69

36.31 42.78 37.6043.00

CRIMS 12Lewis, Johnny K15 2:41.13

35.77 41.08 41.1043.18

CRIMA 11Casadei, Xavi A16 2:42.06

36.74 41.91 40.9942.42

ESC 12Brelsford, Ethan S17 2:42.11

34.56 42.24 41.1244.19

ESC 11Booth, Austin D18 2:43.84

35.72 41.34 43.2443.54

CRIMS 12Andresen, Ian T19 2:46.77

35.18 41.39 1:30.20

KASC 12Rice, Miles A20 2:49.40

37.82 43.25 43.5344.80

OTTR 11Root, Augie J21 2:53.22

38.56 42.93

ESC 11Khadka, Janith22 3:06.37

41.38 48.10 47.0649.83

ESC 11soo, Isaac23 3:08.88

41.56 50.54 46.8449.94

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 12Serafim, Leo K1 6:17.62

31.92 36.50 38.4738.60

38.36 38.98 39.21 39.85

38.52 37.21

YNS 11Khirallah, Dez W2 6:49.24

36.16 40.34 42.3441.34

43.16 43.07 42.30 41.72

41.27 37.54

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES 12Brady, Luke J1 33.01

CRIMA 11Yu, Richard2 33.85

GYT 12Garrand, George O3 33.96

KASC 12Koganov, Eitan4 34.73

CRIMB 12Chen, Samuel S5 34.97

YNS 11Khirallah, Dez W6 35.61

CRIMB 12Serafim, Leo K7 36.07

OTTR 11Chen, Sam8 36.15

DYD 12Raymond, Samuel9 36.45

KASC 12Castillo, Jorge E10 36.77

ESC 12Blahnik, Joe M11 37.10

CRIMS 11Sheldon, Ryan J12 37.65

ANA 11Fantozzi, Marco L13 37.96

BBSC 12Siraj, Youssef14 37.97

YMNT 12Curry, Michael T15 38.26

GYT 12Williams, Kai16 38.43

CRIMA 11Casadei, Xavi A17 38.84

JCCS 11Bradstreet, Alden C18 39.13

DYD 11Pestana, Odin19 39.34

CRIMS 12Shoer, Isaac H20 39.39

ANA 11Zatsepin, Ivan21 39.56

CRIMS 11Shen, Yee-Ming22 39.58

ACES 12Toby, Jacob G23 39.70

ESC 11Sousa, Andrew R24 39.71

JCCS 12Lord, Jacq R25 39.81

CRIMB 11Han, Abel B26 40.28

KASC 11Perry, Dean27 40.37

KASC 12Rice, Miles A28 40.57

CRIMS 12Oh, Ethan H29 41.21

CRIMB 12Dejam, Zeid30 41.44

CRIMS 12Pulicherla, Srihan R31 41.53

CRIMS 11Duncan, Owen G32 41.57

OTTR 11Lupo, Gray H33 41.92

DYD 12Moulton, Michael34 41.96

DYD 11O'Neill, Logan35 42.07

CRIMB 11Milkin, Lazarus W36 42.46

CRIMS 11Geary, Caiden T37 42.48

CRIMS 11Tiberio, Lane A38 42.62

CRIMA 11Wang, Yuwei39 42.81

JCCS 11Nellson, Jensen J40 43.18

ESC 12Brelsford, Ethan S41 43.30

KASC 11Garan, Zafi42 43.45

CRIMS 11Kale, Arjun C43 43.73

CRIMA 11Perkins, Sebby44 43.75

GYT 12Haggerty, Adam M45 44.01

CRIMS 11Lijan, Nihal N46 44.45

CRIMS 11Venegas, Jean-Luc47 45.48

ESC 11Booth, Austin D48 45.78

CRIMS 12Krapf, Owen J49 47.14

CRIMS 11Lyutkevich, Ivan50 47.67

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES 12Brady, Luke J1 1:11.82

34.50 37.32

CRIMA 11Yu, Richard2 1:12.80

35.22 37.58

OTTR 11Chen, Sam3 1:16.40

37.46 38.94

GYT 12Garrand, George O4 1:16.96

35.53 41.43

YNS 11Khirallah, Dez W5 1:18.15

39.49 38.66

CRIMB 12Serafim, Leo K6 1:18.54

38.54 40.00

CRIMA 12O'Meara, Grady F7 1:20.08

39.15 40.93

BBSC 12Smith, Owen8 1:20.65

38.49 42.16

CRIMS 11Sheldon, Ryan J9 1:20.84

39.26 41.58
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back)

DYD 12Raymond, Samuel10 1:23.08

40.94 42.14

JCCS 11Bradstreet, Alden C11 1:23.41

40.88 42.53

JCCS 11Derr, Henrik W12 1:23.50

40.38 43.12

JCCS 12Lord, Jacq R13 1:23.59

41.32 42.27

YNS 12Nolan, Connor A14 1:24.74

41.98 42.76

BBSC 12Siraj, Youssef15 1:24.84

41.66 43.18

GYT 12Williams, Kai16 1:25.08

39.86 45.22

CC 11Simpson, Anderson C17 1:27.12

41.27 45.85

CRIMA 11Casadei, Xavi A18 1:27.48

42.90 44.58

CRIMS 11Duncan, Owen G19 1:27.61

41.38 46.23

CRIMS 12Andresen, Ian T20 1:29.15

42.34 46.81

CRIMS 12Oh, Ethan H21 1:29.67

OTTR 11Root, Augie J22 1:29.72

DYD 12Moulton, Michael23 1:29.90

43.50 46.40

CRIMB 11Milkin, Lazarus W24 1:30.39

43.68 46.71

JCCS 11Nellson, Jensen J25 1:31.84

44.70 47.14

OTTR 12Angelides, Abe S*26 1:34.51

46.50 48.01

CRIMS 11Kale, Arjun C*26 1:34.51

46.26 48.25

DYD 11O'Neill, Logan28 1:34.52

CRIMS 11Geary, Caiden T29 1:35.10

45.63 49.47

CRIMA 11Perkins, Sebby30 1:36.04

44.64 51.40

CRIMS 12Pulicherla, Srihan R31 1:37.11

44.24 52.87

CRIMA 11Wang, Yuwei--- DQ

45.81 47.50

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 12O'Meara, Grady F1 2:47.09

40.35 43.61 40.3542.78

JCCS 11Bradstreet, Alden C2 2:53.96

41.58 44.80 42.2845.30

GYT 12Garrand, George O3 2:54.16

38.32 44.65 43.9947.20

JCCS 12Lord, Jacq R4 2:56.79

41.81 44.89 44.2545.84

DYD 12Raymond, Samuel5 3:03.88

42.21 48.09 45.6447.94

KASC 12Rice, Miles A6 3:10.47

44.29 49.16 46.4650.56

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 12Chen, Samuel S1 37.92

ACES 12Brady, Luke J2 38.05

BBSC 12Siraj, Youssef3 40.36

CRIMS 11Shen, Yee-Ming4 40.64

GYT 12Garrand, George O5 42.32

KASC 12Koganov, Eitan6 42.46

CRIMB 11Han, Abel B7 42.66

CRIMB 12Serafim, Leo K8 42.70

CRIMS 12Shoer, Isaac H9 42.81

OTTR 12Lehmann, Alex10 42.92

CRIMS 12Lewis, Johnny K11 43.87

CRIMS 12Andresen, Ian T12 44.97

KASC 12Castillo, Jorge E13 45.06

KASC 11Goncharov, Michael14 45.31

DYD 11Pestana, Odin15 45.48

CRIMS 11Duncan, Owen G16 45.72

ESC 12Brelsford, Ethan S17 46.56

ESC 11Sousa, Andrew R18 46.96

CRIMB 11Vasilev, Nicolas E19 47.21

OTTR 11Lupo, Gray H20 47.33

CRIMS 11Lyutkevich, Ivan21 48.00

CRIMS 12Pulicherla, Srihan R22 48.03

OTTR 12Angelides, Abe S23 48.12

CRIMS 12Post, Cody J24 48.14

BBSC 12Smith, Owen25 48.68

GYT 12Merry-Rodrigue, Aiden26 49.23

CRIMA 11Wang, Yuwei27 49.40

KASC 11Tadigotla, Anish R28 49.85

CRIMS 11Geary, Caiden T29 50.24

ESC 11Khadka, Janith30 51.04

CRIMB 11Milkin, Lazarus W31 51.13

CRIMS 11Kale, Arjun C32 51.38

ESC 11Booth, Austin D33 51.40

CRIMS 12Krapf, Owen J34 51.62

GYT 11Sheldon, Miles35 51.89

JCCS 11Nellson, Jensen J36 51.99

ESC 11soo, Isaac37 53.12

ACES 12Field, Sam W--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 11Casadei, Xavi A1 1:23.44

39.47 43.97

YMNT 12Curry, Michael T2 1:25.72

41.33 44.39

CRIMB 12Chen, Samuel S3 1:25.73

40.82 44.91

CRIMS 11Shen, Yee-Ming4 1:26.41

41.38 45.03

CRIMA 12O'Meara, Grady F5 1:27.42

41.35 46.07

BBSC 12Siraj, Youssef6 1:31.72

45.14 46.58

OTTR 12Lehmann, Alex7 1:32.52

44.28 48.24

CRIMB 11Han, Abel B8 1:35.06

46.31 48.75

CRIMS 12Shoer, Isaac H9 1:35.75

45.80 49.95

YMNT 11Curry, Aidan J10 1:36.88

48.16 48.72

ANA 11Zatsepin, Ivan11 1:37.11

46.31 50.80

CRIMS 12Andresen, Ian T12 1:38.60

46.70 51.90

ESC 12Brelsford, Ethan S13 1:40.28

45.63 54.65

CRIMS 11Duncan, Owen G14 1:41.76

48.06 53.70

CRIMS 12Pulicherla, Srihan R15 1:42.29

48.21 54.08

OTTR 11Lupo, Gray H16 1:43.51

49.26 54.25

GYT 12Haggerty, Adam M17 1:45.08

50.27 54.81

GYT 12Merry-Rodrigue, Aiden18 1:46.35

48.57 57.78

CRIMS 11Venegas, Jean-Luc19 1:46.41

50.25 56.16

CRIMS 12Post, Cody J20 1:46.65

50.88 55.77

CRIMS 11Lyutkevich, Ivan21 1:46.70

50.32 56.38

DYD 12Moulton, Michael22 1:48.53

50.71 57.82

CRIMS 11Kale, Arjun C23 1:48.87

52.14 56.73

CRIMS 12Krapf, Owen J24 1:51.40

51.00 1:00.40

CRIMS 11Geary, Caiden T25 1:55.44

53.62 1:01.82

GYT 11Sheldon, Miles26 1:57.38

55.79 1:01.59

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 12O'Meara, Grady F1 3:02.97

41.79 47.68 45.1848.32

YMNT 12Curry, Michael T2 3:03.12

42.32 48.33 44.3548.12

CRIMS 12Lewis, Johnny K3 3:22.79

44.19 53.18 52.0253.40

YMNT 11Curry, Aidan J4 3:32.45

48.08 56.26 54.4453.67
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OTTR 11Chen, Sam*1 32.42

ACES 12Brady, Luke J*1 32.42

CRIMA 11Yu, Richard3 33.10

CRIMB 12Chen, Samuel S4 34.31

CRIMS 11Shen, Yee-Ming5 34.66

ACES 12Toby, Jacob G6 35.65

GYT 12Williams, Kai7 36.09

BBSC 12Siraj, Youssef8 36.33

OTTR 12Lehmann, Alex9 36.89

KASC 12Castillo, Jorge E10 37.17

ESC 12Blahnik, Joe M11 37.18

ANA 11Fantozzi, Marco L12 37.22

CRIMA 12John, Matthew A13 37.32

JCCS 11Bradstreet, Alden C14 37.46

OTTR 12Rabasa, Ismael B15 37.49

CRIMS 11Sheldon, Ryan J16 38.41

CRIMS 12Shoer, Isaac H17 39.06

JCCS 12Lord, Jacq R18 39.18

CRIMS 11Tiberio, Lane A19 39.79

BBSC 12Smith, Owen20 40.01

KASC 12Rice, Miles A21 40.57

ESC 11Booth, Austin D22 40.72

CRIMS 12Pulicherla, Srihan R23 42.88

CRIMB 11Vasilev, Nicolas E24 43.47

KASC 11Perry, Dean25 43.57

CRIMS 12Andresen, Ian T26 45.97

GYT 12Haggerty, Adam M27 46.45

KASC 11Garan, Zafi28 46.53

ESC 12Brelsford, Ethan S29 46.64

JCCS 11Nellson, Jensen J30 47.25

CRIMB 11Milkin, Lazarus W31 47.33

YMNT 11Curry, Aidan J32 47.80

CRIMS 11Geary, Caiden T33 49.56

CRIMS 11Venegas, Jean-Luc34 50.24

ESC 12MacLeod, Brendan X35 51.65

CRIMB 12Dejam, Zeid36 53.36

CRIMS 11Lijan, Nihal N37 53.60

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OTTR 11Chen, Sam1 1:10.91

32.72 38.19

CRIMA 11Yu, Richard2 1:17.23

35.85 41.38

YNS 11Uluc, Ben C3 1:20.28

35.87 44.41

CRIMA 12O'Meara, Grady F4 1:21.62

37.30 44.32

CC 11Simpson, Anderson C5 1:23.12

38.36 44.76

CRIMA 12John, Matthew A6 1:25.08

38.95 46.13

YNS 11Khirallah, Dez W7 1:28.90

CRIMA 11Casadei, Xavi A8 1:29.23

43.56 45.67

CRIMS 12Shoer, Isaac H9 1:30.31

42.25 48.06

KASC 12Rice, Miles A10 1:40.53

43.74 56.79

ESC 12MacLeod, Brendan X11 1:57.77

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES 12Brady, Luke J1 1:13.16

33.66 39.50

CRIMA 11Yu, Richard2 1:13.42

33.20 40.22

CRIMS 11Shen, Yee-Ming3 1:17.22

KASC 12Koganov, Eitan4 1:17.73

36.64 41.09

YNS 11Khirallah, Dez W5 1:18.97

37.11 41.86

CRIMA 12O'Meara, Grady F6 1:19.16

37.38 41.78

BBSC 12Siraj, Youssef7 1:20.83

38.46 42.37

CRIMA 11Casadei, Xavi A8 1:21.00

38.99 42.01

CRIMA 12John, Matthew A9 1:21.20

1:52.12

CRIMB 11Han, Abel B10 1:23.73

39.82 43.91

ANA 11Fantozzi, Marco L11 1:24.02

38.13 45.89

CRIMS 11Sheldon, Ryan J12 1:24.55

38.09 46.46

ANA 11Zatsepin, Ivan13 1:25.07

41.02 44.05

GYT 12Williams, Kai14 1:26.34

37.85 48.49

BBSC 12Smith, Owen15 1:26.47

37.54 48.93

ACES 12Toby, Jacob G16 1:26.97

39.08 47.89

CRIMS 12Andresen, Ian T17 1:27.12

41.10 46.02

CRIMB 11Vasilev, Nicolas E18 1:28.63

45.36 43.27

CRIMS 11Duncan, Owen G19 1:28.74

42.87 45.87

ESC 12Blahnik, Joe M20 1:29.20

CRIMA 11Wang, Yuwei21 1:29.77

44.18 45.59

DYD 12Raymond, Samuel22 1:30.85

42.87 47.98

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS 11Shen, Yee-Ming1 2:39.71

35.46 43.05 34.5946.61

CRIMA 11Yu, Richard2 2:39.80

34.63 40.06 33.6651.45

YNS 11Uluc, Ben C3 2:46.86

36.07 42.23 37.0351.53

KASC 12McLoughlin, Noah4 2:47.15

37.49 42.83 37.4749.36

OTTR 12Lehmann, Alex5 2:48.11

38.91 38.21 38.5952.40

CRIMA 12John, Matthew A6 2:49.16

38.39 41.47 35.8953.41

CRIMA 11Casadei, Xavi A7 2:49.49

37.32 44.95 37.2549.97

YNS 12Nolan, Connor A8 2:53.99

40.13 43.34 37.8052.72

KASC 12Castillo, Jorge E9 2:54.46

39.54 42.53 39.5652.83

CC 11Simpson, Anderson C10 2:58.59

37.94 49.92 39.8350.90

JCCS 12Lord, Jacq R11 3:00.45

42.60 44.93 38.3954.53

JCCS 11Bradstreet, Alden C12 3:03.16

41.99 44.13 37.5959.45

BBSC 12Smith, Owen13 3:13.26

44.22 43.90 1:45.14

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRIMA1 2:03.89

Yu, Richard 11 Casadei, Xavi A 11

O'Meara, Grady F 12 John, Matthew A 12

29.51 31.55 31.4231.41

ACRIMS2 2:10.94

Lewis, Johnny K 12 Sheldon, Ryan J 11

Shoer, Isaac H 12 Shen, Yee-Ming 11

33.51 32.97 30.3434.12

AKASC3 2:12.93

McLoughlin, Noah 12 Castillo, Jorge E 12

Rice, Miles A 12 Koganov, Eitan 12

30.74 33.16 35.5533.48

AJCCS4 2:13.23

Bradstreet, Alden C 11 Derr, Henrik W 11

Nellson, Jensen J 11 Lord, Jacq R 12

32.55 31.98 31.9236.78

BCRIMS5 2:18.30

Duncan, Owen G 11 Geary, Caiden T 11

Oh, Ethan H 12 Andresen, Ian T 12

34.64 34.76 33.8935.01

ADYD6 2:20.46

Pestana, Odin 11 Moulton, Michael 12

O'Neill, Logan 11 Raymond, Samuel 12

34.62 34.31 28.0543.48

AGYT7 2:21.64

Williams, Kai 12 Sheldon, Miles 11

Merry-Rodrigue, Aiden 12 Garrand, George O 12

37.90 38.67 24.2540.82
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay)

AESC8 2:27.86

Sousa, Andrew R 11 Khadka, Janith 11

MacLeod, Brendan X 12 soo, Isaac 11

32.39 36.78 37.9340.76

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRIMA1 2:21.78

Yu, Richard 11 Casadei, Xavi A 11

John, Matthew A 12 O'Meara, Grady F 12

35.06 38.59 31.3936.74

ACRIMS2 2:31.15

Sheldon, Ryan J 11 Shen, Yee-Ming 11

Shoer, Isaac H 12 Geary, Caiden T 11

38.60 41.00 33.1738.38

AGYT3 2:37.38

Garrand, George O 12 Haggerty, Adam M 12

Williams, Kai 12 Merry-Rodrigue, Aiden 12

1:22.66 36.44

AKASC4 2:38.58

Rice, Miles A 12 Koganov, Eitan 12

Castillo, Jorge E 12 Garan, Zafi 11

40.02 41.53 39.1037.93

BCRIMS5 2:43.82

Duncan, Owen G 11 Andresen, Ian T 12

Tiberio, Lane A 11 Oh, Ethan H 12

44.71 44.86 1:14.25

AESC6 2:47.90

Blahnik, Joe M 12 Brelsford, Ethan S 12

Booth, Austin D 11 MacLeod, Brendan X 12

38.00 49.60 1:20.30

ADYD--- DQ

Raymond, Samuel 12 Pestana, Odin 11

Moulton, Michael 12 O'Neill, Logan 11

37.63 47.97 39.0542.40

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 13Ha, Taehee1 25.10

CRIMA 13Larkin, Brendan2 25.23

MMD 14Lane, Ian C3 26.62

ACES 14Hampton, Tyler K4 26.76

YNS 13Seymour, Taylor J5 27.34

CRIMA 13McDonough, Patrick6 27.41

CRIMA 13Niu, Bowen7 27.67

PPSC 14Maurer, Owen R8 28.10

GYT 14Grover, Fin C9 28.19

CRIMB 13McMillin, Caleb S10 28.38

GYT 14Quimby, Phin11 28.75

YNS 14Reilly, Finn W12 28.81

YNS 13Mustafa, Reed13 29.14

ESC 14Thompson, Arthur R14 29.23

GYT 13Race, Anderson15 29.48

ESC 13Lee, Aiden M16 29.66

BBSC 13Jeune, Christian17 29.80

CRIMB 14Gu, Justin Y18 29.88

CRIMS 14Valerio, Preston B19 30.10

OTTR 13Krishnan, Keshav20 30.16

ESC 13Costello, Mark R21 30.18

PPSC 14Elward, Liam S22 30.22

KASC 13Weeraratne, Ruhane B23 30.31

CRIMS 14Chung, Chase J24 31.51

YNS 13Lyons, Eddie J25 32.27

CRIMS 13Iacobucci, Jordan C26 32.53

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 14Streich, Hans E1 54.06

25.95 28.11

CRIMB 13Ha, Taehee2 55.53

26.56 28.97

CRIMA 13Larkin, Brendan3 56.59

27.41 29.18

YMNT 14Ristanovic, Luka4 57.59

28.06 29.53

CRIMA 13Listapad, Vasili5 57.71

27.35 30.36

CRIMS 14Pellissier, Leéo M6 57.98

27.66 30.32

CRIMA 14Chiu, Kyle7 58.73

28.52 30.21

YMNT 13Sarnoski, Andrew J8 58.77

28.18 30.59

YNS 13Seymour, Taylor J9 59.94

28.67 31.27

CRIMA 13McDonough, Patrick10 1:00.81

28.54 32.27

ACES 14Hampton, Tyler K11 1:00.87

28.84 32.03

PPSC 14Maurer, Owen R12 1:01.51

29.37 32.14

CRIMA 13Niu, Bowen13 1:02.37

29.54 32.83

YNS 14Reilly, Finn W14 1:03.96

30.63 33.33

GYT 13Race, Anderson15 1:04.37

31.31 33.06

PPSC 14Elward, Liam S16 1:04.65

31.24 33.41

BBSC 13Jeune, Christian17 1:05.33

30.85 34.48

CRIMB 14Gu, Justin Y18 1:05.46

31.30 34.16

ESC 13Costello, Mark R19 1:05.56

30.93 34.63

ESC 13Lee, Aiden M20 1:06.55

30.80 35.75

YNS 14Reilly, Dash T21 1:07.39

32.08 35.31

OTTR 13Krishnan, Keshav22 1:07.40

31.29 36.11

CRIMS 14Valerio, Preston B23 1:07.58

32.00 35.58

KASC 13Weeraratne, Ruhane B24 1:08.19

32.68 35.51

YMNT 14Tjepkema, Jack25 1:08.26

32.18 36.08

CRIMS 14Chung, Chase J26 1:09.47

33.10 36.37

PPSC 13Stevens, Reid W27 1:09.75

33.25 36.50

ESC 14Thompson, Arthur R28 1:11.93

CRIMS 13Batra, Vihaan29 1:13.35

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 13Larkin, Brendan1 2:05.80

28.63 30.96 32.7833.43

PPSC 13Baxter, Gavin F2 2:05.87

29.08 32.01 32.1832.60

CRIMS 14Pellissier, Leéo M3 2:06.01

28.06 31.97 32.7733.21

MMD 14Lane, Ian C4 2:09.47

28.49 32.51 33.6634.81

PPSC 14Maurer, Owen R5 2:11.30

29.25 33.36 34.2634.43

CRIMA 13McDonough, Patrick6 2:15.88

30.35 33.94 35.4236.17

YNS 14Reilly, Finn W7 2:18.81

30.56 35.21 36.0636.98

GYT 13Race, Anderson8 2:19.03

31.97 35.22 36.0635.78

CRIMA 13Niu, Bowen9 2:19.14

30.75 35.67 36.7335.99

YNS 13Mustafa, Reed10 2:19.84

31.74 34.93 35.0838.09

CRIMB 13McMillin, Caleb S11 2:21.30

31.57 35.94 36.2037.59

GYT 14Grover, Fin C12 2:26.40

32.82 39.87 34.2439.47

GYT 14Quimby, Phin13 2:28.38

32.36 38.95 36.6940.38

CRIMS 13Iacobucci, Jordan C14 2:35.91

35.33 39.83 39.6241.13

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC 14Maurer, Owen R1 5:50.41

31.24 35.68 35.3734.95

36.01 35.36 35.66 35.84

35.91 34.39

YNS 13Seymour, Taylor J2 5:58.33

31.44 36.76 36.0037.51

36.40 36.93 36.20 35.42

36.85 34.82

CRIMA 14Chiu, Kyle3 6:08.56

32.65 35.98 37.5237.64

36.81 37.24 37.66 38.45

38.12 36.49
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

PPSC 14Elward, Liam S4 6:09.15

32.93 37.41 38.4737.75

37.02 38.11 38.35 37.31

36.33 35.47

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC 13Baxter, Gavin F1 11:41.61

31.04 33.86 35.3834.69

35.60 35.87 35.47 35.73

36.12 36.09 36.00 35.50

35.89 35.96 35.22 35.69

35.00 34.83 35.06 32.61

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 14Streich, Hans E1 28.39

CRIMA 13Larkin, Brendan2 29.16

PPSC 14Maurer, Owen R3 31.02

CRIMA 13Niu, Bowen4 31.51

GYT 13Race, Anderson5 31.57

PPSC 13Baxter, Gavin F6 31.66

CRIMA 13McDonough, Patrick7 32.26

CRIMS 14Valerio, Preston B8 33.35

YMNT 14Ristanovic, Luka9 33.45

YMNT 13Sarnoski, Andrew J10 33.79

CRIMS 13Batra, Vihaan11 34.57

CRIMS 14Chung, Chase J12 35.15

OTTR 13Krishnan, Keshav13 35.81

YMNT 14Tjepkema, Jack14 36.43

PPSC 13Stevens, Reid W15 36.59

KASC 13Neudel, Coby H16 38.34

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 13Ha, Taehee1 1:04.26

31.01 33.25

CRIMA 13Larkin, Brendan2 1:05.48

31.53 33.95

GYT 13Race, Anderson3 1:07.62

33.01 34.61

PPSC 14Maurer, Owen R4 1:07.86

32.82 35.04

CRIMA 13Niu, Bowen5 1:09.12

32.88 36.24

CRIMA 13McDonough, Patrick6 1:09.23

33.46 35.77

CRIMS 14Valerio, Preston B7 1:10.28

33.76 36.52

PPSC 14Elward, Liam S8 1:10.49

34.68 35.81

CRIMS 14Pellissier, Leéo M9 1:12.89

35.47 37.42

ESC 13Costello, Mark R10 1:13.64

35.19 38.45

CRIMS 13Batra, Vihaan11 1:14.05

YNS 13Mustafa, Reed12 1:15.15

37.75 37.40

CRIMB 14Gu, Justin Y13 1:15.17

36.56 38.61

GYT 14Quimby, Phin14 1:15.24

36.71 38.53

ACES 14Hampton, Tyler K15 1:15.62

35.76 39.86

YNS 14Reilly, Finn W16 1:16.41

37.68 38.73

OTTR 13Krishnan, Keshav17 1:17.01

37.10 39.91

CRIMS 14Chung, Chase J18 1:17.83

37.34 40.49

KASC 13Weeraratne, Ruhane B19 1:18.66

39.19 39.47

KASC 13Neudel, Coby H20 1:18.82

37.69 41.13

YNS 14Reilly, Dash T21 1:18.87

39.03 39.84

BBSC 13Jeune, Christian22 1:22.93

40.05 42.88

CRIMS 13Iacobucci, Jordan C23 1:24.95

41.46 43.49

YNS 13Lyons, Eddie J24 1:27.45

41.07 46.38

GYT 14Grover, Fin C25 1:29.42

42.45 46.97

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT 14Ristanovic, Luka1 2:27.40

34.58 37.07 37.7837.97

CRIMA 13Niu, Bowen2 2:28.10

34.45 36.44 38.8238.39

CRIMA 13McDonough, Patrick3 2:28.70

35.87 37.13 37.7737.93

PPSC 14Elward, Liam S4 2:28.71

35.33 38.83 36.7137.84

CRIMS 14Valerio, Preston B5 2:34.29

36.42 39.03 38.3240.52

YNS 14Reilly, Finn W6 2:36.89

36.44 40.28 39.4840.69

CRIMS 13Batra, Vihaan7 2:37.80

37.55 39.06 40.5840.61

KASC 13Neudel, Coby H8 2:46.98

38.86 42.51 41.7043.91

PPSC 13Stevens, Reid W9 2:55.05

40.80 43.70 1:30.55

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD 14Lane, Ian C1 32.80

CRIMB 14Ranieri Wanderley, Henrique2 33.23

CRIMA 13Listapad, Vasili3 35.14

CRIMB 14Gu, Justin Y4 35.37

CRIMB 13McMillin, Caleb S5 35.82

KASC 13Weeraratne, Ruhane B6 36.46

ESC 14Thompson, Arthur R7 37.64

KASC 13Neudel, Coby H8 38.46

BBSC 13Jeune, Christian9 39.64

ESC 13Lee, Aiden M10 39.82

ACES 14Hampton, Tyler K11 40.48

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 13Ha, Taehee1 1:11.53

33.73 37.80

MMD 14Lane, Ian C2 1:12.20

33.29 38.91

CRIMA 13Listapad, Vasili3 1:15.68

35.39 40.29

CRIMB 14Gu, Justin Y4 1:15.95

35.86 40.09

YMNT 13Sarnoski, Andrew J5 1:16.14

36.20 39.94

CRIMA 14Chiu, Kyle6 1:16.29

35.78 40.51

PPSC 14Maurer, Owen R7 1:20.30

37.61 42.69

CRIMA 13McDonough, Patrick8 1:20.54

37.97 42.57

KASC 13Weeraratne, Ruhane B*9 1:24.44

40.94 43.50

ESC 13Lee, Aiden M*9 1:24.44

40.62 43.82

ACES 14Hampton, Tyler K11 1:24.48

41.28 43.20

KASC 13Neudel, Coby H12 1:25.33

40.93 44.40

YNS 13Seymour, Taylor J13 1:26.02

39.49 46.53

YNS 14Reilly, Finn W14 1:26.33

40.38 45.95

ESC 14Thompson, Arthur R15 1:29.08

42.06 47.02

ESC 13Costello, Mark R16 1:33.43

42.89 50.54

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 14Ranieri Wanderley, Henrique1 2:43.45

37.80 42.19 40.4942.97

CRIMB 14Gu, Justin Y2 2:49.12

38.07 42.82 43.1945.04

PPSC 14Elward, Liam S3 2:53.25

39.60 45.15 42.6345.87

CRIMA 13McDonough, Patrick4 2:53.84

38.28 43.84 46.3345.39

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 13Larkin, Brendan1 26.16
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly)

MMD 14Lane, Ian C2 29.01

CRIMS 14Pellissier, Leéo M3 30.60

YNS 14Reilly, Dash T4 32.67

PPSC 13Stevens, Reid W5 33.44

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 13Larkin, Brendan1 1:02.49

29.10 33.39

CRIMA 13Listapad, Vasili2 1:06.94

30.81 36.13

CRIMS 14Pellissier, Leéo M3 1:12.66

32.65 40.01

PPSC 13Baxter, Gavin F4 1:14.67

34.46 40.21

YNS 13Seymour, Taylor J5 1:15.14

33.85 41.29

YNS 14Reilly, Dash T6 1:17.41

35.74 41.67

YNS 13Mustafa, Reed7 1:21.65

36.65 45.00

GYT 14Grover, Fin C8 1:29.33

39.05 50.28

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 14Chiu, Kyle1 2:25.74

32.88 37.25 37.1738.44

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD 14Lane, Ian C1 1:08.31

31.88 36.43

YNS 13Seymour, Taylor J2 1:11.14

32.24 38.90

GYT 14Quimby, Phin3 1:15.49

33.78 41.71

YNS 13Lyons, Eddie J4 1:21.93

37.46 44.47

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB 14Streich, Hans E1 2:17.40

27.42 33.98 30.9645.04

CRIMA 13Larkin, Brendan2 2:25.31

28.96 36.55 33.8845.92

CRIMS 14Pellissier, Leéo M3 2:25.83

31.23 39.46 34.8340.31

CRIMA 14Chiu, Kyle4 2:28.88

31.58 39.45 32.3145.54

PPSC 13Baxter, Gavin F5 2:29.25

34.27 36.67 31.5046.81

CRIMA 13Niu, Bowen6 2:30.50

34.76 38.12 35.1742.45

YNS 13Seymour, Taylor J7 2:37.57

35.43 41.55 35.1445.45

CRIMB 14Gu, Justin Y8 2:38.75

35.36 38.79 38.8645.74

PPSC 14Elward, Liam S9 2:41.71

39.86 39.32 34.4048.13

ACES 14Hampton, Tyler K10 2:42.42

36.13 42.62 34.8448.83

GYT 13Race, Anderson11 2:42.83

1:17.98 48.61 36.24

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA 14Chiu, Kyle1 5:08.85

32.55 37.71 39.4040.16

45.12 45.75 35.71 32.45

PPSC 13Baxter, Gavin F2 5:09.92

33.58 38.90 38.8537.98

48.38 46.84 33.37 32.02

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYNS1 1:56.08

Seymour, Taylor J 13 Reilly, Finn W 14

Reilly, Dash T 14 Mustafa, Reed 13

27.82 29.06 28.8530.35

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS 17Pimentel, Daniel P1 24.10

CC 17Aldrich, Ian D2 24.44

MMD 17Martel, Jack3 24.76

CRIMS 16Toth-Davila, Cam or Camron J4 24.91

ACES 17Favalora, Gabe M5 25.10

PPSC 16Zaslavsky, Ben6 25.86

GYT 16Grover, Brogan C7 27.89

YNS 15Neil, Levi O8 28.94

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES 17Favalora, Gabe M1 50.88

24.79 26.09

CRIMS 17Pimentel, Daniel P2 52.31

24.88 27.43

CRIMS 16Savoie, Charlie J3 54.26

25.73 28.53

CRIMS 16Toth-Davila, Cam or Camron J4 54.56

25.76 28.80

GYT 18Blassberg, Ayden J5 1:01.95

29.01 32.94

CRIMS 15Striek, Devon T6 1:04.50

30.45 34.05

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES 17Favalora, Gabe M1 1:53.27

25.68 29.62 28.8329.14

CRIMS 17Pimentel, Daniel P2 1:55.86

27.77 29.98 28.3829.73

CRIMS 16Toth-Davila, Cam or Camron J3 1:59.73

26.95 30.03 31.4931.26

MMD 17Martel, Jack4 2:01.50

27.58 30.71 31.2331.98

CC 17Aldrich, Ian D5 2:02.96

27.04 31.31 32.4332.18

GYT 16Grover, Brogan C6 2:17.70

29.96 34.71 36.3136.72

YNS 15Neil, Levi O7 2:22.19

31.89 36.61 37.0036.69

 
Men 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC 16Zaslavsky, Ben1 11:12.33

29.21 32.20 33.3532.85

33.89 33.92 33.95 33.75

34.02 34.23 34.11 34.51

34.24 34.43 33.95 33.94

34.16 34.32 34.09 33.21

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT 18Blassberg, Ayden J1 32.94

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS 16Toth-Davila, Cam or Camron J1 1:04.39

31.85 32.54

GYT 18Blassberg, Ayden J2 1:06.17

31.93 34.24

CRIMS 15Striek, Devon T3 1:10.04

33.39 36.65

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC 17Aldrich, Ian D1 2:13.14

30.31 33.07 35.1634.60

YNS 15Neil, Levi O2 2:34.52

35.88 40.08 39.3439.22

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC 17Aldrich, Ian D1 32.33

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES 17Favalora, Gabe M1 1:07.85

32.32 35.53

CRIMS 17Pimentel, Daniel P2 1:12.86

33.81 39.05

GYT 18Blassberg, Ayden J3 1:16.98

35.10 41.88

CRIMS 15Striek, Devon T4 1:22.84

38.61 44.23

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD 17Martel, Jack1 1:01.27

28.11 33.16
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
(Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly)

CRIMS 17Pimentel, Daniel P2 1:03.30

28.55 34.75

GYT 16Grover, Brogan C3 1:04.52

29.47 35.05

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES 17Favalora, Gabe M1 1:00.03

28.71 31.32

CC 17Aldrich, Ian D2 1:00.75

27.27 33.48

GYT 16Grover, Brogan C3 1:08.91

31.09 37.82

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AESC1 1:28.55

Ethier-Wood, Sumner M W7 Thompson, Alice W W8

Ware, Conrad M6 Babis, Evan M8

45.17 43.38

AJCCS2 1:53.21

Ronck, Samuel J M7 Lee-McCarthy, Ilia J W7

Zaitsev, Ian S M6 Longhurst, Kyla A W7

1:03.60 49.61

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJCCS1 1:58.74

Schweber, Leora B W8 Zaitsev, Ian S M6

Longhurst, Kyla A W7 Ronck, Samuel J M7

1:07.07 51.67

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRIMA1 2:12.07

Li, Jayden M9 Allen, Brooke W10

Tretiakov, David M10 Bu, Bryanna W10

32.89 32.47 32.9733.74

BCRIMA2 2:19.57

Dewar, Ella G W10 Gan, Ryan M9

Tomes, Camryn C W9 Mangani, Kabir M9

33.28 33.84 39.3533.10

AESC3 2:30.22

Hodes, Henry B M8 Ware, Cece W9

Anderson, Charlotte G W9 Hardie, Tommy C M10

35.51 36.92 37.4040.39

ADYD4 2:36.01

Grossman, Allegra W10 Martin, Olivia W10

Pearson, Thatcher M10 Clawson, Thomas M10

38.45 38.97 1:18.59

AKASC5 2:37.79

Yeret, Uri M9 Stern, Maya W9

Scott, Daniel M8 Buckner, Sara W10

39.06 42.49 30.4445.80

AACES6 2:43.50

Mulrooney, Adam T M10 Little, Saoirse M W8

Martins, Ben P M9 Brown, Vivian H W9

2:07.58

AJCCS7 2:45.31

Caggiano, Raegan E W9 Field, John W M9

Ronck, William N M9 Caggiano, Renae D W9

33.18 49.12 36.5046.51

BESC8 3:06.80

Rand, Hazel W9 Turner, Brooks A M9

Hunter, Bennett M9 Randhawa, Mannat K W9

1:01.76 42.61 38.9543.48

BKASC9 3:12.28

Kluger, Nili W9 Rice, Naomi W8

Rice, Ashton L M8 Heaps, Abraham M7

46.30 1:05.72 39.0041.26

AGYT10 3:12.68

Abramson, Levi M10 Asceric, Maya W8

Pinkham, Hannah W8 Beaudet, Henry M10

47.73 58.12 35.9650.87

BJCCS11 3:36.78

Katzman, Maggie M W9 Marino, Beau W M8

Seaver, John M7 Seaver, Kit W9

38.55 1:04.92 1:53.31

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRIMA1 2:31.53

Li, Jayden M9 Allen, Brooke W10

Gan, Ryan M9 Bu, Bryanna W10

38.63 44.10 1:08.80

AYNS2 2:34.99

MacDonald, Ophelia P W9 Morash, Emi F W9

McDonnell, Hugh T M9 McKinnon, Teddy D M10

40.43 40.24 1:14.32

BCRIMA3 2:40.70

Tomes, Camryn C W9 Dewar, Ella G W10

Tretiakov, David M10 Mangani, Kabir M9

38.60 44.88 35.7741.45

AACES4 2:59.02

Mulrooney, Adam T M10 Field, Olivia A W10

Brown, Vivian H W9 Martins, Ben P M9

45.85 44.40 1:28.77

AKASC5 2:59.23

Buckner, Sara W10 Scott, Violet W10

Yeret, Uri M9 Scott, Daniel M8

39.41 47.86 40.3651.60

ADYD6 3:12.05

Clawson, Thomas M10 Grossman, Allegra W10

Martin, Olivia W10 Pearson, Thatcher M10

38.4954.77

BJCCS7 3:14.91

Seaver, Kit W9 Garcia Castro, Diego A M10

Katzman, Maggie M W9 Field, John W M9

48.11 1:00.96 33.7852.06

AESC8 3:16.45

Hardie, Tommy C M10 Randhawa, Mannat K W9

Ware, Cece W9 Xiong, Marco M9

56.13 43.54 45.1951.59

AJCCS9 3:17.54

Koelle, William E M9 Caggiano, Renae D W9

Caggiano, Raegan E W9 Ronck, William N M9

55.64 47.47 49.5644.87

BKASC10 3:22.20

Stern, Maya W9 Rice, Ashton L M8

Harmon-Li, Carina W8 Gradus, Yonatan M9

45.64 51.40 40.141:05.02

AGYT11 3:40.64

Burton, Warner M10 Lippert, Lilah W9

Beaudet, Henry M10 Asceric, Maya W8

45.46 1:01.03 1:54.15

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRIMA1 1:58.24

Chiu, Mia W12 Yu, Richard M11

Hakimov, Sofia W11 Casadei, Xavi A M11

27.83 28.52 30.6731.22

AESC2 2:01.87

Sousa, Andrew R M11 Blahnik, Joe M M12

Spear, Coren D W12 Randhawa, Pehar K W12

32.09 29.89 29.9129.98

ABBSC3 2:05.66

Siraj, Youssef M12 Crim, Alison W12

Smith, Owen M12 Stimphard, Kaylee W12

31.52 34.04 28.5131.59

BCRIMA4 2:06.23

O'Meara, Grady F M12 Lingel, Brooke W12

John, Matthew A M12 Kelly, Mabel L W11

31.50 31.23 31.6031.90

AGYT5 2:07.87

Garrand, George O M12 Haggerty, Adam M M12

Vanderhoof, Nadine W12 Severance, Isabella B W12

29.52 33.27 24.2740.81

AKASC6 2:08.89

Zalkind, Sophie M W12 Covey, Nora I W12

Perry, Dean M11 Koganov, Eitan M12

30.93 34.32 18.4045.24

AJCCS7 2:15.16

Styles, Sydney J W12 Ganczuk, Charlotte W11

Lord, Jacq R M12 Bradstreet, Alden C M11

32.86 44.19 31.7626.35

BESC8 2:15.35

Brelsford, Ethan S M12 Booth, Austin D M11

Scollan, Layla J W11 Jones, Daphne E W11

31.96 33.98 34.4634.95

BGYT9 2:16.43

Hawkes, Mackenzie W11 Merry-Rodrigue, Aiden M12

Williams, Kai M12 Caldejon, Cleighianna W12

38.32 31.36 35.3131.44
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2026 NE CRIM Bronze Championship - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0116CRIM

Results
 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRIMA1 2:14.34

Chiu, Mia W12 Casadei, Xavi A M11

Lingel, Brooke W12 Yu, Richard M11

34.17 38.24 28.9632.97

AYNS2 2:18.88

Nabbout, Vicky W12 Rivas, Cecilia C W12

Uluc, Ben C M11 Nolan, Connor A M12

36.43 38.36 30.7633.33

BCRIMA3 2:21.55

John, Matthew A M12 Tomes, Summer M W11

Duhaime, Hannah W11 O'Meara, Grady F M12

34.86 39.97 26.5840.14

AKASC4 2:24.02

Perry, Dean M11 Zalkind, Sophie M W12

Koganov, Eitan M12 Covey, Nora I W12

39.53 37.91 33.0633.52

ABBSC5 2:24.47

Smith, Owen M12 Siraj, Youssef M12

Boursiquot Washingto, Kyah W12Stimphard, Kaylee W12

37.21 40.11 24.9942.16

AGYT6 2:25.14

Garrand, George O M12 Vanderhoof, Nadine W12

Severance, Isabella B W12 Williams, Kai M12

34.44 44.60 33.8332.27

AJCCS7 2:31.20

Derr, Henrik W M11 Ganczuk, Charlotte W11

Goldstein, Zoe H W11 Bradstreet, Alden C M11

39.68 49.31 1:02.21

CCRIMA8 2:33.45

Hua, Iris J W12 Prem, Anvitha W11

Wang, Yuwei M11 Perkins, Sebby M11

35.21 41.18 31.0845.98

AESC9 2:35.34

Jones, Daphne E W11 Cutting, Avery E W12

Booth, Austin D M11 Spear, Coren D W12

42.99 42.45 27.9541.95

ADYD10 2:39.17

Raymond, Samuel M12 Pestana, Odin M11

Morse, Clover W12 Harris, Aria W11

36.77 47.71 1:14.69

BJCCS11 2:41.90

Lord, Jacq R M12 Nellson, Jensen J M11

Alberti, Eva W11 Styles, Sydney J W12

38.92 47.85 29.6245.51

BKASC12 2:45.95

Tadigotla, Anish R M11 Goncharov, Michael M11

Katz, Naomi W11 Eskow, Miki W11

44.47 44.06 33.9743.45

BESC13 2:50.51

soo, Isaac M11 Brelsford, Ethan S M12

Randhawa, Pehar K W12 Scollan, Layla J W11

45.92 46.00 36.2942.30

BGYT14 2:54.53

Sheldon, Miles M11 Hawkes, Mackenzie W11

Lundquist, Olivia W11 Merry-Rodrigue, Aiden M12

1:00.58 35.91 26.3451.70

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYNS1 1:55.19

Nicholls, Emilly W13 Wilson, Sophie K W14

Reilly, Finn W M14 Seymour, Taylor J M13

29.86 30.02 27.1628.15

AESC2 1:56.18

Lincoln, Penelope J W13 Ablondi, Grace W W13

Costello, Mark R M13 Thompson, Arthur R M14

28.43 30.86 28.3628.53

AKASC3 2:04.77

Glushkova, Nicole W14 Green, Jordyn W14

Weeraratne, Ruhane B M13 Neudel, Coby H M13

29.37 32.76 31.9630.68

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKASC1 2:11.69

Neudel, Coby H M13 Zeylikman, Sammy G W14

Shi, Audrey W14 Weeraratne, Ruhane B M13

35.85 34.59 30.3330.92

AYNS2 2:12.74

Nicholls, Emilly W13 Seymour, Taylor J M13

Reilly, Dash T M14 Brennan, Riley C W13

34.17 37.20 28.6532.72

AGYT3 2:24.55

Race, Anderson M13 Divanefendic, Sabina W13

Grover, Fin C M14 Severance, Sophia E W13

32.57 42.35 31.5138.12


